
P F L A N Z E N F O R U MP O W E R E D  B Y

www.pflanzen-forum.de

http://www.pflanzen-forum.de


dutch
design

pottery
and more.



4 5

nice to meet you

Pottery pots is a global brand with Dutch roots, developing and selling high quality 
planters and related products, from jumbo pottery to small accessories and from 
glossy to rough finishes.

The company has its headquarter, showroom and warehouse in Aalsmeer, 
the Netherlands. The North and South American market is operated from our 
showroom and warehouse in Hamilton, New Jersey and our showroom in Atlanta, 
Georgia; both in the United States of America. We also have a warehouse in 
Vietnam.

Since our foundation in 2008 we aim for an extensive assortment that is based on 
the belief that design should be available for everyone. That is why we are always 
looking for the perfect balance between design, quality and price. Every pottery 
pots product is designed from a simple but clever perspective. We believe in 
basic forms and shapes, without thinking of it as boring. This no-nonsense way of 
thinking and designing is assigned to the Dutch identity, and is widely known as 
‘Dutch design’. 

To give you a complete overview of all the collections and products we sell, we 
proudly present to you this brand-new catalogue that displays our assortment in a 
clear and fresh manner. Would you like to experience our assortment even more? 
Please visit one of our showrooms and let us help you find the right solution for 
your project!

the potterypots team Founders Tycho Schafraad &
 Isan Schafraad



6 7

handmade 
pottery and more 
since 2008

- see next page for translations in NL, DE, FR and ES -

2008
Launch of the brand pottery pots
2009
First international tradeshow: Trendset in Munich
2010
The first employee was hired
2011
Extra large jumbo planters were added to the collection
2012
The succesful apples were introduced
2013
Collaboration with Jan des Bouvrie, a famous Dutch designer
2014
Our new warehouse of 12.000m2 has opened
2015
We have landed overseas with an office, showroom and warehouse in Hamilton, New Jersey
2016
The webshop was launched
2017
Rebranding of our brand identity
2018
In 2018 pottery pots celebrated its 10th anniversary! Nowadays the company supplies over 50 
countries with more than 40 enthusiastic employees. Our active team is happy to provide all 
customers with the right information and products on a daily basis.



8 9

NL | welkom

Pottery pots is een internationaal merk met Nederlandse roots. Wij ontwikkelen en verkopen hoge 
kwaliteit plantenbakken en gerelateerde producten, van jumbo plantenbakken tot kleine accessoires, 
en van een glossy afwerking tot stoere materialen. 

Het hoofdkantoor, de showroom en het magazijn zijn gevestigd in Aalsmeer. De Noord- en Zuid-
Amerikaanse markt bedienen wij vanuit de showroom en het magazijn in Hamilton, New Jersey en 
de showroom in Atlanta, Georgia; beide in de Verenigde Staten van Amerika. Daarnaast hebben we 
een magazijn in Vietnam.

Sinds de oprichting in 2008 streven we naar een uitgebreid assortiment dat gebaseerd is op 
onze overtuiging dat design voor iedereen bereikbaar moet zijn. Wij zoeken daarom altijd naar 
de perfecte balans tussen design, kwaliteit en prijs. Elk product is ontworpen vanuit een simpel 
maar slim perspectief. Wij geloven in basis vormen en modellen zonder deze als saai te zien. Deze 
nuchtere manier van denken en ontwerpen is te danken aan onze Nederlandse identiteit en is 
algemeen bekend als ‘Dutch design’. 

Om u een compleet overzicht te geven van alle collecties en producten, presenteren wij u met trots 
deze gloednieuwe brochure waarin wij op een heldere en frisse manier ons complete assortiment 
tonen. Wilt u ons merk nog meer ervaren? Bezoek dan een van onze showrooms en laat u inspireren.

het potterypots team

DE | freut mich, dich kennenzulernen

Pottery pots ist eine globale Marke mit niederländischen Wurzeln, welche hochwertige 
Pflanzengefäße und verwandte Produkte entwickelt und verkauft. Die Produktpalette reicht dabei 
von großer sogenannter Jumbo Keramik bis hin zu kleinen Accessoires und von glänzenden bis hin 
zu rauen Oberflächen.

Das Unternehmen hat seinen Hauptsitz mit angrenzendem Showroom und Lager in Aalsmeer, 
Niederlande. Des Weiteren betreiben wir einen Showroom mit Lager in Hamilton, New Jersey, einen 
Showroom in Atlanta, Georgia (beide in den USA), sowie ein Lager in Vietnam.

Seit unserer Gründung im Jahr 2008 ist es unser Ziel und unsere Überzeugung dass Design für 
alle zugänglich sein sollte. Deshalb suchen wir für unser umfangreiches Sortiment immer wieder 
aufs Neue nach der perfekten Balance zwischen Design, Qualität und Preis. Jedes Produkt von 
Pottery Pots wird aus einer einfachen, aber raffinierten Perspektive entworfen: Wir glauben an 
einfache Formen und Umrisse, ohne diese als langweilig zu betrachten. Diese unkomplizierte 
Denk- und Gestaltungsweise wird der niederländischen Identität zugeordnet und ist weithin als 
„niederländisches Design“ bekannt.

Um Ihnen einen vollständigen Überblick über all unsere Kollektionen und Produkte geben zu 
können, präsentieren wir Ihnen diesen brandneuen Katalog, welcher unser Sortiment auf eine frische 
und übersichtlichen Art und Weise präsentiert. Möchten Sie mehr über unser Sortiment in Erfahrung 
bringen? Kommen Sie zu einem unser Ausstellungsräume und lassen Sie sich von uns helfen, die 
richtige Lösung für Ihr Projekt zu finden.

ihr potterypots Team

2008
Lancering van het merk pottery pots
2009
Eerste internationale beurs: Trendset in München
2010
De eerste werknemer werd aangenomen
2011
Extra grote jumbo bakken toegevoegd aan de collectie
2012
De succesvolle appels werden geïntroduceerd
2013
Samenwerking met Jan des Bouvrie
2014
Opening van het nieuwe magazijn van 12.000m2
2015
Uitbreiding van het bedrijf naar de USA, met een kantoor, showroom en magazijn in Hamilton, New Jersey
2016
Lancering van de webshop
2017
Rebranding van de huisstijl
2018
In 2018 viert pottery pots zijn 10-jarig bestaan! Het bedrijf levert nu aan meer dan 50 landen en heeft 
meer dan 40 enthousiaste medewerkers in dienst om alle klanten dagelijks van de juiste producten en 
informatie te voorzien.

2008
Markteinführung der Marke pottery pots
2009
Erste internationale Messe: Trendset in München
2010
Der erste Mitarbeiter wurde eingestellt
2011
Extra große Jumbo-Pflanzengefäße wurden in die Kollektion aufgenommen
2012
Die erfolgreichen Äpfel wurden eingeführt
2013
Zusammenarbeit mit Jan des Bouvrie, einem berühmten niederländischen Designer
2014
Unser neues Lager mit 12.000 m2 Grundfläche wurde eröffnet
2015
Wir sind nun auch mit einem Büro, Showroom und Lager in Übersee, in Hamilton, New Jersey, vertreten
2016
Start des Webshops
2017
Neugestaltung unserer Markenidentität
2018
Im Jahr 2018 feierte pottery pots sein 10-jähriges Bestehen! Das Unternehmen liefert mittlerweile in 
mehr als 50 Länder und mehr als 40 begeisterte Mitarbeiter sorgen dafür, dass alle Kunden täglich die 
richtigen Informationen und Produkte erhalten.



10 11

ES | ¡mucho gusto!

Pottery pots es una marca global con raíces holandesas, que desarrolla y vende maceteros de 
alta calidad y productos relacionados, desde macetero jumbo hasta pequeños accesorios y desde 
acabados brillantes hasta ásperos.

La empresa tiene su sede central, sala de exposición y almacén en Aalsmeer, Países Bajos, una 
segunda sala de exposición y almacén en Hamilton, Nueva Jersey y otra sala de exposición en 
Atlanta, Georgia; ambos en los Estados Unidos de América. También tenemos un almacén en 
Vietnam.

Desde nuestra fundación en 2008, nuestro objetivo es un extenso surtido basado en la creencia 
de que el diseño debería estar disponible para todos. Por eso siempre estamos en busca para el 
equilibrio perfecto entre diseño, calidad y precio. Cada producto de pottery pots está diseñado 
desde una perspectiva simple pero inteligente. Creemos en formas básicas, sin pensar que son 
aburridas. Esta manera sensata de pensar y diseñar está asignada a la identidad holandesa y es 
ampliamente conocida como “diseño holandés”.

Para brindarle una visión completa de todas las colecciones y productos que vendemos, le 
presentamos con orgullo este nuevo catálogo que muestra nuestro surtido de forma clara y fresca. 
¿Le gustaría experimentar aún más nuestro surtido? ¡Visite nuestra sala de exposición por favor y 
permítanos ayudarle a encontrar la solución adecuada para su proyecto!

equipo potterypots

FR | ravi de vous rencontrer

Pottery pots est une marque internationale avec des racines néerlandaises. Nous développons et 
commercialisons des poteries de haute qualité et des produits s’y r attachant, de jardinières Jumbo a 
des petits accessoires, et d’une finition laquée aux matériaux robustes.

La société a son siège, showroom et entrepôt à Aalsmeer, Pays-Bas, un deuxième showroom et 
entrepôt à Hamilton, New Jersey, un autre showroom à Atlanta (Georgia) ; aux États-Unis et un 
entrepôt au Vietnam.

Depuis sa fondation en 2008, nous aspirons à une vaste sélection qui repose sur notre conviction 
que du design doit être accessible a tous. Nous cherchons toujours l’équilibre parfait entre design, 
qualité et prix. Chaque produit de pottery pots est conçu dans une perspective simple mais 
intelligente. Nous croyons en des formes et modèles de base sans les voir comme ennuyeuses. 
Cette manière de pensée pragmatique et de conception est due à notre identité néerlandaise et 
mieux connue sous le nom de ‘Dutch design’.

Pour vous donner un aperçu complet de toutes les collections et les produits, nous vous présentons 
cette nouvelle brochure de notre gamme complète dans une façon claire et fraiche. Vous souhaitez 
découvrir notre assortiment encore plus ? Visitez notre showroom et laissez-nous vous aider à trouver 
la bonne solution pour votre projet.

l’équipe potterypots

2008
La fondation du marque pottery pots
2009
Premier salon internationale: Trendset à Munich
2010
La première salariée a été prise en emploi
2011
Des bacs larges ‘’ Jumbo’  ont été ajouté à notre collection
2012
Les fameuses pommes ont été introduits
2013
Collaboration avec Jan des Bouvrie, un designer Hollandais connu
2014
L’ouverture de notre nouvelle entrepôt de 12.000m2 
2015
Nous avons atterri aux États-Unis avec un bureau, showroom et entrepôt à Hamilton, New Jersey
2016
Lancement de notre site-web
2017
Relookage de notre marque
2018
En 2018 pottery pots a célébré son 10e anniversaire ! L’entreprise fournit aujourd’hui plus de 50 pays 
et plus de 40 employés enthousiastes sont à l’entière disposition de tous les clients sur une base 
quotidienne.

2008
Lanzamiento de la marca pottery pots
2009
Primera feria internacional: Trendset en Munich
2010
El primer empleado fue contratado
2011
Maceteros Jumbo extragrande en la colección
2012
Las manzanas exitosas fueron introducidas
2013
Colaboración con Sr. Jan des Bouvrie, un famoso diseñador holandés
2014
Se ha abierto nuestro nuevo almacén de 12.000m2
2015
Hemos aterrizado de ultramar con una oficina, sala de exposición y almacén en Hamilton, Nueva Jersey
2016
Se lanzó la tienda online
2017
Cambio de imagen de nuestra identidad de marca
2018
¡En 2018 pottery pots celebró su décimo aniversario! Hoy en día, la compañía suministra a más de 50 
países con más de 40 empleados entusiastas. Nuestro equipo activo se complace en proporcionar a 
todos los clientes la información correcta y los productos diario.



12 13

content

14	 the pottery pots promise

18	 order process

24	 our bestsellers

30	 material overview

34	 colour overview

36	 collection overview

41	 dutch design pottery

145	 and more objects

182	 index

185	 credits

187	 contact details

new



1514

the pottery pots 
promise

the fiberstone 
specialist

At pottery pots we want every indoor or outdoor space to stand out. 
To achieve this, we develop the best lightweight planters, we advise 
you our solutions and we deliver them to you.

Every product is covered by our pottery pots promise. 

the
 p

o
tte

ry p
o

ts p
ro

m
ise

- see next page for translations in NL, DE, FR and ES -

Our product development team is 
always searching for new shapes, 
colours, sizes and finishes. We offer 
endless posibilities to ensure there is 
always a planter that suits your wishes.

suitable product for 
every project

skyhigh stock levels 

10+ years of 
expertise

We unanimously opt for fiberstone 
because of its high quality, its light 
weight and its low maintenance. All 
our products are handmade.

Due to our large warehouses, one in 
the Netherlands, one in the USA and 
one in Vietnam, we are able to deliver 
large quantities very quickly.

Our team of product experts is more 
than happy to assist you, and ensure 
you know everything you need to know 
before and after your purchase.



16 17

NL | de pottery pots belofte

Bij pottery pots willen we dat elke binnen- of buitenruimte eruit springt. Om dat voor elkaar te 
krijgen, ontwikkelen wij de beste lichtgewicht plantenbakken, adviseren we u over onze oplossingen 
en leveren we deze aan u. 

Elk product wordt gedekt door onze pottery pots belofte.

torenhoge voorraden

Vanwege onze grote magazijnen, één in 
Nederland, één in de USA en één in Vietnam, 
kunnen wij gemakkelijk en snel grote 
hoeveelheden leveren.

10+ jaar ervaring

Ons team van product experts staat dagelijks 
voor u klaar om u te assisteren en ervoor te 
zorgen dat u alles weet wat u moet weten vooraf 
en na een aankoop.

de fiberstone specialist

Wij kiezen unaniem voor fiberstone, vanwege 
de hoge kwaliteit, het lichtgewicht en het 
onderhoudsarme karakter. Al onze producten 
zijn handgemaakt.

geschikte producten voor elk project

Ons productontwikkelingsteam is altijd op 
zoek naar nieuwe vormen, kleuren, maten en 
afwerkingen. Daarom kunnen wij eindeloze 
mogelijkheden bieden en is er altijd een 
plantenbak die past bij uw wensen.

DE | das pottery pots Versprechen

Bei pottery pots möchten wir, dass sich jeder Innen- oder Außenraum von der Masse abhebt. Um 
dies zu erreichen entwickeln wir die besten, leichten Pflanzengefäße, informieren sie über unsere 
Lösungen und übertragen diese auf ihre Bedürfnisse. 

Jedes Produkt erfüllt unser pottery pots Versprechen.

hohe Lagerbestände

Aufgrund unserer großen Lager, eines in den 
Niederlanden, eines in den USA und eines in 
Vietnam, können wir sehr schnell große Mengen 
liefern.

10+ Jahre Erfahrung

Unser Team von Produktexperten hilft Ihnen 
gerne weiter und stellt sicher, dass Sie vor und 
nach dem Kauf alles wissen, was Sie wissen 
müssen.

der Fiberstonespezialist

Aufgrund seiner hohen Qualität, seines 
geringen Gewichts und seines geringen 
Wartungsaufwandes, haben wir uns einstimmig 
für Faserstein entschieden. Alle unsere Produkte 
sind handgefertigt.

passendes Produkt für jedes Projekt

Unser Entwicklungsteam sucht ständig 
nach neuen Formen, Farben, Größen und 
Oberflächen. Wir bieten unendlich viele 
Möglichkeiten, um sicherzustellen, dass immer 
ein Pflanzengefäß vorhanden ist, das Ihren 
Wünschen entspricht.

FR | la promesse pottery pots 

A pottery pots, nous voulons que chaque espace intérieur ou extérieur se démarque. C’est pourquoi 
nous développons les meilleurs planteurs légers, nous vous conseillons sur nos solutions, et nous 
vous les livrerons.

Chaque produit est couvert par notre promesse pottery pots.

niveaux de stock skyhigh

En raison de nos grands entrepôts, un aux Pays-
Bas, un aux États-Unis et un au Vietnam, nous 
sommes capables de livrer très rapidement de 
grandes quantités.

10 ans d’expertise

Notre équipe d’experts est à votre entière dis-
position pour vous aider et s’assurer que vous 
savez tout ce que vous devez savoir avant et 
après votre achat.

le spécialiste fiberstone 

À l’unanimité, nous optons pour le fiberstone 
par rapport au qualité, sa légèreté et son 
entretien simple. Tous nos produits sont faits à la 
main.

produit adapté pour chaque projet

Notre équipe de développement est toujours 
à la recherche de nouvelles formes, couleurs, 
tailles et finitions. Nous offrons d’infinies possi-
bilités pour s’assurer qu’il y a toujours un produit 
qui corresponde à vos souhaits.

ES | la promesa pottery pots 

En pottery pots queremos que se destaque cada espacio interior o exterior. Para lograr esto, 
desarrollamos los mejores plantadores ligeros, le aconsejamos nuestras soluciones y se las 
entregamos a usted.

Cada producto está cubierto por nuestra promesa de pottery pots.

niveles de stock hasta las nubes

Debido a nuestros grandes almacenes, uno en 
los Países Bajos, uno en los Estados Unidos y 
otro en Vietnam, podemos entregar grandes 
cantidades muy rápidamente.

10+ años de experiencia

Nuestro equipo de expertos en productos estará 
encantado de ayudarle y de asegurarse de que 
sepa todo lo que necesita saber antes y después 
de su compra.

el especialista fiberstone

Optamos unánimemente por fiberstone debido 
a su alta calidad, su peso ligero y su bajo 
mantenimiento. Todos nuestros productos son 
hechos a mano.

producto adecuado para cada proyecto

Nuestro equipo de desarrollo siempre está 
buscando nuevas formas, colores, tamaños y 
acabados. Ofrecemos posibilidades infinitas 
para garantizar que siempre haya una plantadora 
que se adapte a sus deseos.



1918

order process

show season

online

showroom

show season

early bird

container

We know buying pottery can be a challenge, but we are here to help 
you. Whether you need to choose your assortment for the next season 
or would like to know which planter suits best in your project, our aim 
is to serve you the best pottery. 

Visit us in one of our showrooms, meet us at the fairs or let us come to 
you!

jan feb mrt april may june july aug sept oct nov dec

product experts

would you like to have direct insight 
into prices and stock levels?

At www.potterypots.nl you can find our full 
assortment, calendar and store locator. At our 
webshop you can order 24/7 from stock and 
get direct insight into prices and stock levels.

Although we do our best to have all your 
preferred products in stock, it could happen we 
sold out earlier than expected. To meet your 
wishes, you can always order your preferred 
planters and we will deliver to you as soon as 
new stock arrives.

would you like to order in bulk?

Compose your own container with the 
collections you would like to sell to make sure 
you have your assortment right in time for the 
new season. For smaller quantities it is also 
possible to order early bird and profit from the 
benefits. 

Contact our sales department for more 
information and the pricelist with early bird 
prices.

would you like pick up your goods 
directly?

Visit our showroom on weekdays from 8 am till 
6 pm to view our full collection. When placing 
an order, you can choose to pick up your 
goods directly.

It is not neccessary to make an appointment. 
However, if you want to speak to a certain 
sales person or need certain language 
skills, we would recommend you making an 
appointment.

would you like to profit from our show 
special?

Visit us at the shows, place your order directly 
at our stand and profit from our show special. 
Our calendar with all dates is accessible 
through our website.

o
rd

e
r p

ro
ce

ss
- see next page for translations in NL, DE, FR and ES -

get in touch:

sales@potterypots.nl  |  +31 (0)88 44 56 600  |  www.potterypots.nl



20 21

NL | bestelproces

Wij weten dat het een uitdaging kan zijn om plantenbakken in te kopen, maar wij staan voor u klaar 
om u te helpen. Of het nu gaat om het samenstellen van een assortiment voor het volgende seizoen, 
of om een plantenbak uit te kiezen voor uw project, ons doel is om u te voorzien van de beste 
plantenbakken. 

Bezoek ons in een van onze showrooms, ontmoet ons op de beurzen of laat ons naar u toekomen!

Wilt u in bulk bestellen?
Stel zelf een container samen met uw favoriete producten. Hiermee verzekert u zichzelf van een 
ruim assortiment, precies op tijd voor het nieuwe seizoen. Mocht u kleinere hoeveelheden willen 
bestellen dan kan dit uiteraard ook. Hiervoor bieden wij ook vroegboek acties aan. 

Neem contact op met onze verkoopafdeling voor meer informatie en voor de vroegboek prijslijsten.

Wilt u uw producten direct meenemen?
Dat kan! Bezoek onze showroom op weekdagen tussen 8.00u en 18.00u om onze gehele collectie te 
bekijken. Bij het plaatsen van een order kunt u ervoor kiezen om de producten direct mee te nemen. 
Het is niet nodig om een afspraak te maken. Wilt u graag met een bepaalde vertegenwoordiger 
spreken dan raden wij u aan om een afspraak te maken.

Wilt u direct inzicht hebben op onze prijzen en voorraadniveaus?
Op www.potterypots.nl kunt u ons volledige assortiment zien, onze beurzenkalender en 
onze winkelzoeker. U kunt hier gemakkelijk 24/7 uw bestelling plaatsen, prijzen bekijken en 
voorraadniveaus checken.

Ondanks dat wij ons uiterste best doen om al uw gewenste producten op voorraad te hebben, 
kan het voorkomen dat het product eerder uitverkocht raakte dan verwacht. Om aan uw vraag te 
voldoen, kunt u alsnog uw bestelling plaatsen en leveren wij de producten direct uit wanneer de 
nieuwe voorraad binnenkomt. 

Wilt u profiteren van onze beursaanbieding?
Bezoek ons op een van de beurzen, plaats uw bestelling direct bij onze stand en profiteer van onze 
beursaanbieding. Op onze website kunt u terugvinden op welke beurzen wij te vinden zijn.

DE | Bestellprozess

Wir wissen, dass das Kaufen von Töpferwaren eine Herausforderung sein kann, aber wir sind hier, 
um Ihnen zu helfen. Egal, ob Sie Ihr Sortiment für die nächste Saison auswählen müssen oder wissen 
wollen, welches Pflanzengefäß zu Ihrem Projekt am besten passt, unser Ziel ist es, Ihnen die besten 
Töpferwaren zu bieten.

Besuchen Sie uns in einem unserer Showrooms, treffen Sie uns auf Messen oder lassen Sie uns zu 
Ihnen kommen!

Möchten Sie großen Mengen bestellen?
Stellen Sie Ihren eigenen Container mit den Kollektionen zusammen, die Sie verkaufen möchten, um 
sicherzustellen, dass Sie rechtzeitig zur neuen Saison Ihr Sortiment haben. Für kleinere Mengen ist es 
auch möglich, Early Bird zu bestellen und von weiteren Vorteilen zu profitieren.

Kontaktieren Sie unsere Verkaufsabteilung für weitere Informationen oder Preislisten mit 
Frühbucherpreisen.

Möchten Sie Ihre Ware direkt mitnehmen?
Besuchen Sie unseren Showroom an Wochentagen von 8.00 bis 18.00 Uhr, um unsere gesamte 
Kollektion anzusehen. Wenn Sie eine Bestellung aufgeben, können Sie Ihre Waren direkt mitnehmen.

Es ist nicht notwendig, einen Termin zu vereinbaren. Wenn Sie jedoch mit einem bestimmten 
Verkäufer sprechen möchten oder bestimmte Sprachkenntnisse benötigen, empfehlen wir Ihnen, 
einen Termin zu vereinbaren.

Möchten Sie einen direkten Einblick der Preise und Lagerbestände erhalten?
Unter www.potterypots.nl finden Sie unser gesamtes Sortiment, Kalender und Filialfinder. Hier 
können Sie rund um die Uhr ab Lager bestellen und erhalten direkten Einblick in Preise und 
Lagerbestände.

Obwohl wir unser Bestes tun, um alle Ihre bevorzugten Produkte auf Lager zu haben, kann es 
passieren, dass manche Produkte früher als erwartet ausverkauft sind. Um Ihren Wünschen zu 
entsprechen, können Sie Ihre bevorzugten Pflanzengefäße jederzeit bestellen und wir liefern so 
schnell wie möglich.

Möchten Sie von unserem Show Special profitieren?
Besuchen Sie uns auf den Messen, bestellen Sie direkt an unserem Stand und profitieren Sie von 
unserem Showspecial. Unseren Kalender mit allen Terminen finden sie auf unserer Webseite.

neem contact met ons op:

sales@potterypots.nl  |  +31 (0)88 44 56 600  |  www.potterypots.nl

in Kontakt kommen:

sales@potterypots.nl  |  +31 (0)88 44 56 600  |  www.potterypots.nl



22 23

FR | commandez

Nous savons l’achat de poterie peut être un défi, mais nous sommes là pour vous aider. Si vous avez 
besoin de choisir votre assortiment pour la prochaine saison, ou voulez savoir quel bac ira mieux 
dans votre projet, notre objectif est de vous servir les meilleures poteries. 

Rendez-nous visite dans l’un de nos showrooms, rencontrer nous aux salons ou nous venons vous 
voir!

Vous souhaitez commander en large quantités?
Composez votre propre conteneur avec les collections de votre choix pour être sure d’avoir votre 
assortiment juste à temps pour la nouvelle saison.  Pour des quantités plus petites il est également 
possible de passer une commande présaison et bénéficiez des remises. 

Contactez notre département de vents pour plus d’information et la liste de prix.

Vous souhaitez prendre la marchandise directement avec vous?
Visitez notre showroom de lundi à vendredi à partir de 8h jusqu’à 18h pour voir la collection entière. 
Si vous passez commande vous pouvez choisir de prendre la marchandise directement avec vous.

Il n’est pas nécessaire de prendre rendez-vous. Mais si vous souhaitez communiquer dans une 
langue spécifique nous recommandons de prendre rendez-vous quand même.  

Vous souhaitez avoir un aperçu de prix et les niveaux de stock ?
À www.potterypots.nl vous pouvez trouver notre collection entiere, un calendrier et nos points de 
vents. Ici vous pouvez commander 24/7 de notre stock, obtenir directement les prix et les niveaux 
de stock.

Même si nous faisons de notre mieux d’avoir tous vos produits préférés en stock, il pourrait arriver 
qu’il y a des produits épuisés. Pour répondre à vos souhaits le mieux possible vous pouvez toujours 
commander vos bacs préférés et nous les enverrons dès que possible.

Vous souhaitez profiter de notre promo salon?
Visitez nous aux salons, passer votre commande directement sur notre stand et profiter de notre 
promo salon. Notre calendrier avec toutes les dates est accessible sur notre site Web.

ES | el proceso de pedido

Sabemos que comprar cerámica puede ser un desafío, pero estamos aquí para ayudarle. Si necesita 
elegir su surtido para la próxima temporada o le gustaría saber cuál macetero se adapta lo mejor a 
su proyecto, nuestro objetivo es servirle la mejor cerámica.

¡Visítenos en una de nuestras salas de exposición, reúnase con nosotros en las ferias o permítanos 
visitarlo!

¿Le gustaría ordenar a granel?
Componga su propio contenedor con las colecciones que le gustaría vender para asegurarse de 
tener su surtido para la nueva temporada justo a tiempo. Para cantidades más pequeñas, también es 
posible ordenar anticipadamente ‘early bird’ y beneficiarse de los beneficios.

Póngase en contacto con nuestro departamento de ventas para obtener más información y la lista 
de precios con precios de ‘early bird’.

¿Le gustaría recoger sus productos directamente?
Visite nuestra sala de exposición de lunes hasta viernes de 8:00 a 18:00 para ver nuestra colección 
completa. Al realizar un pedido, puede elegir recoger sus productos directamente.

No es necesario concertar una cita. Si desea hablar con un vendedor especifico o necesita ciertas 
habilidades lingüísticas, le recomendamos que haga una cita.

¿Le gustaría tener una visión directa de los precios y los niveles de stock?
En www.potterypots.nl puede encontrar nuestro surtido completo, calendario y localizador de tien-
das. En nuestra webshop puede ordenar 24/7 del stock y obtener una visión directa de los precios y 
los niveles de stock.

Aunque hagamos todo lo posible para tener todos sus productos preferidos en stock, podría su-
ceder que se agotaron antes de lo esperado. Para satisfacer sus deseos, siempre puede pedir sus 
maceteros preferidos y le entregaremos tan pronto como llegue el nuevo stock.

¿Le gustaría beneficiarse de nuestro espectáculo especial?
Visítenos en los espectáculos, haga su pedido directamente en nuestro stand y benefíciese de 
nuestro espectáculo especial. Nuestro calendario con todas las fechas es accesible a través de 
nuestro sitio web.

contactez nous:

sales@potterypots.nl  |  +31 (0)88 44 56 600  |  www.potterypots.nl

¡póngase en contacto!:

sales@potterypots.nl  |  +31 (0)88 44 56 600  |  www.potterypots.nl



24 25

Time flies when you are making pottery and more. It all started more 
than 10 years ago with the black and grey fiberstone planters. Later we 
added the well-known glossy white ones, followed by the impressive 
jumbo’s. At the moment we have over 1000 products in our collection. 
To assure yourself from a good selection of pottery, we made this over-
view of our top 10 most selling models. 

our bestsellers
- see next page for translations in NL, DE, FR and ES -

jort
» view on page 45, 68, 
91, 110, 1161.

o
ur b

e
stse

lle
rs

block
» view on page 43, 65, 
91, 99, 110, 116

dax
» view on page 53, 78, 
92, 100, 111, 117, 139

balcony
» view on page 47, 70, 99

bouvy
» view on page 48, 70, 
91, 110, 116

yang
» view on page 50, 71, 
99, 110, 116

ben
» view on page 54, 78, 
92, 111, 117, 123, 139

bowl
» view on page 60, 86, 
100

belle
» view on page 53, 77, 92

bucket
» view on page 53, 78, 
113, 119, 139

2.

3. 4.

10.

7.

6.

9.

8.

5.



26 27

NL | onze bestsellers

De tijd vliegt wanneer je ‘pottery and more’ maakt. Het begon allemaal meer dan 10 jaar geleden 
met de zwarte en grijze fiberstone plantenbakken. Later voegde we hier de witte bakken met glossy 
afwerking aan toe, gevolgd door de imposante jumbo’s. Momenteel hebben we meer dan 1000 
producten in onze collectie. Om u te voorzien van een goede selectie hebben wij een overzicht 
gemaakt van onze top 10 bestverkochte modellen.

DE | unsere Bestseller

Die Zeit fliegt, wenn Sie Keramik herstellen. Begonnen hat alles vor mehr als zehn Jahren mit den 
schwarzen und grauen Pflanzengefäßen aus Faserstein. Später kamen die bekannten glänzend 
weißen Gefäße hinzu, gefolgt von den beeindruckenden Jumbos. Im Moment haben wir über 1000 
Produkte in unserer Kollektion. Um sich unserer großen Auswahl an Töpferwaren zu überzeugen, 
haben wir diese Übersicht unserer Top 10 der meistverkauften Produkte erstellt.

FR | nos meilleurs ventes

Le temps passe vite quand vous faites des poteries et plus. Tout a commencé avec les bacs en 
fiberstone noire et grise il y a plus de 10 ans. Plus tard, nous avons ajouté les bacs laquer blanches, 
suivies par la collection impressionnant ‘jumbo’. Actuellement nous avons plus de 1000 produits 
dans notre collection. Afin de vous assurer d’une bonne sélection de poterie, nous avons fait cet 
aperçu de notre sélection des 10 produits meilleurs ventes.

ES | nuestros mejores vendedores

El tiempo vuela cuando está haciendo cerámica y más. Hace más de 10 años todo comenzó con las 
macetas de fibra de vidrio en color negra y gris. Después hemos agregado los conocidos blancos 
brillantes, seguidos por los impresionantes jumbo. Por el momento tenemos más de 1000 productos 
en nuestra colección. Para asegurarle de una buena selección de cerámica, hicimos esta visión 
general de nuestros 10 productos más vendidos.



28 29

order our products 24/7 online at

www.potterypots.nl



30 31

material overview
We aim for an assortment that is made from durable materials that 
will last indoor and outdoor. Most of our products are made from 
fiber-based materials; a material that has the looks of the precious 
natural stone, but with the advantage that it is lightweight and low in 
maintenance. Are you looking for a more sophisticated appearance? 
Then we would recommend our sandstone assortment; a strong 
material with very fine lines obtained by sand grains.

fiberstone

fiberglass and 58% finely ground stone

+ low in maintenance
+ timeless appearance
+ high quality
+ lightweight
+ in- and outdoor

essential | natural | earth | platinum

m
a

te
ria

l o
ve

rvie
w

- see next page for translations in NL, DE, FR and ES -

ficonstone

fiberglass, cement, sand and finely ground stone 

+ natural look and feel 
+ budget friendly
+ in- and outdoor

urban | cement | stone | ridged | raw

sandstone

poly resin, stone powder and colour pigment 

+ strong material
+ very fine and thin lines obtained by sand grains
+ ideally suited for round shapes
+ unique characteristic look
+ in- and outdoor

refined

fiberclay

cement concrete and glass fibers

+ way of production is similar to earth ware and clay productions
+ ideally suited for round shapes
+ in- and outdoor

rough» products with this sign are watertight



32 33

DE | materialübersicht

Wir streben nach Sortiment, welches aus langlebigen Materialien für Innen- und Außenbereiche 
besteht. Die meisten unserer Produkte werden daher aus faserbasierten Materialien hergestellt. Ein 
Material, das den Anschein eines wertvollen Natursteins hat, jedoch den Vorteil hat, dass es leicht 
und wartungsarm ist. Suchen Sie nach einem anspruchsvolleren Aussehen? Dann empfehlen wir 
unser sandstone-Sortiment. Ein starkes Material mit sehr feinen und dünnen Linien, welche durch 
Sandkörner entstehen.

fiberstone
Fiberglas und 58% fein gemahlenem Stein

+ wartungsarm
+ zeitloses Aussehen
+ hohe Qualität
+ leicht
+ geeignet für den Innen- und Außenbreich

ficonstone
Fiberglas, Zement, Sand und fein gemahlenem Stein

+ natürliche/s Oberfläche und Aussehen
+ budgetfreundlich
+ geeignet für den Innen- und Außenbreich

sandstone
Polyharz, Steinpulver und Farbpigment

+ starkes Material
+ sehr feine und dünne Linien durch Sandkörner
+ ideal geeignet für runde Formen
+ einzigartiges und charakteristisches Aussehen 
+ geeignet für den Innen- und Außenbreich

fiberclay
Zementbeton und Glasfasern

+ die Produktionsweise ähnelt der Produktion von 
Erd- und Tonwaren
+ ideal geeignet für runde Formen
+ geeignet für den Innen- und Außenbreich

NL | materiaaloverzicht

Wij streven naar een assortiment dat is gemaakt van degelijke materialen die zowel voor binnen als 
voor buiten geschikt zijn. Het overgrote deel van onze producten is gemaakt van materialen met 
glasvezel in de basis; dit geeft de uitstraling van natuursteen, maar heeft het voordeel dat het licht 
van gewicht is en onderhoudsarm. Bent u op zoek naar een verfijndere uitstraling? Dan zouden wij 
onze sandstone collectie erg aanbevelen: een sterk materiaal met zeer fijne lijnen, verkregen door 
zandkorrels.  

fiberstone
glasvezel en 58% gemalen steen

+ onderhoudsarm
+ tijdloze uitstraling
+ hoge kwaliteit
+ licht van gewicht
+ geschikt voor zowel binnen als buiten

ficonstone
glasvezel, cement, zand en gemalen steen

+ natuurlijke look en feel
+ budgetvriendelijk
+ geschikt voor zowel binnen als buiten

sandstone
polyhars, steenpoeder en kleurpigment

+ sterk materiaal
+ erg fijne en dunne lijnen verkregen door 
zandkorrels
+ ideaal voor ronde vormen
+ unieke, karakteristieke uitstraling
+ geschikt voor zowel binnen als buiten

fiberclay
cement en glasvezels

+ productiewijze is vergelijkbaar met die van 
aardewerk en klei producten
+ ideaal voor ronde vormen
+ geschikt voor zowel binnen als buiten

FR | aperçu de matériau

Nous sommes pour un assortiment qui est fait de matériaux durables qui vont durer, intérieure 
et extérieure. La plupart de nos produits est fabriquée de matériaux fibre de base ; un matériau 
qui a l’apparence de la pierre naturelle précieuse, mais avec l’avantage qu’il est léger et facile en 
entretien. Vous cherchez un aspect plus sophistiqué ? Dans ce cas-là nous vous recommandons notre 
assortiment de Sandstone ; un matériau solide avec des lignes très fines et minces obtenues par les 
grains de sable.

fiberstone
fibre de verre et 58% poudre de pierre

+ facile en entretien
+ apparence intemporelle
+ haute qualité
+ léger
+ intérieure et extérieure

ficonstone
fibre de verre, ciment, sable et poudre de pierre 

+ aspect naturel 
+ prix intéressant
+ intérieure et extérieure

sandstone
poly résine, poudre de pierre et pigment de couleur 

+ matériau solide
+ des lignes très fines et minces obtenues par les 
grains de sable
+ idéal pour formes rondes
+ look caractéristique unique
+ intérieure et extérieure 

fiberclay
ciment et fibre de verre

+ production est semblable aux productions de terre 
et d’argile
+ idéal pour formes rondes
+ intérieure et extérieure

ES | descripción del material

Nuestro objetivo es un surtido hecho de materiales duraderos que son adecuados para el interior y 
exterior. La mayoría de nuestros productos están hechos de materiales a base de fibra; un material 
que tiene el aspecto de la piedra natural preciosa, pero tiene la ventaja de que es liviano y de bajo 
mantenimiento. ¿Está buscando una apariencia más sofisticada? Entonces recomendaríamos nuestro 
surtido de arenisca (sandstone); Un material fuerte con líneas muy finas y delgadas obtenidas por 
granos de arena.

fiberstone
fibra de vidrio y 58% de piedra finamente molida

+ bajo en mantenimiento
+ apariencia atemporal
+ alta calidad
+ ligero
+ uso interior y exterior

ficonstone
fibra de vidrio, cemento, arena y piedra finamente 
molida

+ aspecto y sensación natural
+ presupuesto amigable
+ uso interior y exterior

sandstone
poli resina, polvo de piedra y pigmento de color

+ material fuerte
+ líneas muy finas y delgadas obtenidas por granos 
de arena
+ ideal para formas redondas
+ aspecto característico único
+ uso interior y exterior

fiberclay
cemento de hormigón y fibras de vidrio

+ el modo de producción es similar al de la cerámica 
y la producción de arcilla.
+ ideal para formas redondas
+ uso interior y exterior



34 35

W - glossy white

MW - matte white

B - glossy black01 - black

03 - grey

SDB - sundried brown

SDR - sundried red

SDW - sundried white

DB - dark brown

DR - desert red

DW - off white

90 - beige washed

55 - sand cement

60 - charcoal cement

32 - laterite grey

39 - light brushed grey

21 - horizontally dark grey

22 - horizontally light grey

25 - vertically dark grey

26 - vertically light grey

73 - running rust

33 - black washed

34 - grey washed

35 - metallic copper

37 - chocolate washed

61 - clouded grey

62 - pine green

63 - canyon orange

64 - natural white

CO - concrete

essential collection
fruit collection

essential collection 
paper collection

essential collectionnatural collection

natural collection

earth collection

earth collection

earth collection

earth collection

earth collection

earth collection

urban collection

cement collection

cement collection

stone collection

stone collection

ridged collection

ridged collection

ridged collection

ridged collection

raw collection

rough collection

rough collection

rough collection

rough collection

refined collection

refined collection

refined collection

refined collection

industrial christmas collection

basic colours

colour overview

GC - platinum rosé

GG - platinum gold

GS - platinum silverPB - platinum blue

PR - platinum red

PG - platinum green

PY - platinum yellow

PM - platinum mixed

91 - green

GO - gold

GRGO - graphic gold

platinum collection
cheat day collection
fruit collection

cheat day collection

cheat day collection

cheat day collection 

cheat day collection

cheat day collection

artificial plants collection

industrial christmas collection

industrial christmas collection

fancy colours

co
lo

ur o
ve

rvie
w

GZG - glazed green

fruit collection

GZR - glazed red

fruit collection

platinum collection
cheat day collection
fruit collection

platinum collection
cheat day collection
fruit collection

PY



3736

collection overview
To clarify things, we have divided our products into ‘dutch design’, 
which consist of all our planters and pots, and ‘and more’, where 
you can find our design objects, artificial plants, accessories and 
maintenance products.

All collections are available in multiple colours. These are mentioned on 
the product information pages.

- see next page for translations in NL, DE, FR and ES -

page 40 - 61

essential natural earth

platinum

page 62 - 87 page 88 - 95

page 96 - 103 page 108 - 113

cement stone

ridged raw

page 114 - 119

page 120 - 125 page 126 - 129

page 104 - 107

urban

rough refined

use and care

page 130 - 135 page 136 - 143

page 168 - 179

artificial plants

page 164 - 167

dutch 
design 
pottery

and 
more 
objects

fruit

page 144 - 147

cheatday

page 154 - 157

christmas

page 158 - 163

co
lle

ctio
n o

ve
rvie

w

paper

page 148 - 153



38 39

NL | collectie overzicht

Om u wegwijs te maken in ons brede assortiment hebben wij onze producten opgedeeld in 
‘dutch design’, dat bestaat uit al onze plantenbakken, en ‘and more’, waar u onze designobjecten, 
kunstmatige planten, accessoires, en onderhoudsproducten kunt vinden. 

Alle producten zijn verkrijgbaar in meerdere kleuren. Per product is aangegeven in welke kleuren 
deze verkrijgbaar is. 

DE | kollektionsübersicht

Zur besseren Übersicht haben wir unsere Produkte in „holländisches Design“ und „und mehr” 
unterteilt. Holländisches Design umfasst alle unsere Pflanzengefäßen und Töpfe, unter “und mehr” 
finden Sie unsere Designobjekte, künstlichen Pflanzen und Wartungsprodukte.

Alle Kollektionen sind in mehreren Farben erhältlich. Diese sind auf den Produktinformationsseiten 
aufgeführt.

FR | apercu de collection

Pour éclaircir les choses nous avons divisé nos produits en « dutch design », qui se composent de 
toutes nos jardinières et pots, et « et plus », où vous pouvez trouver nos objets design, des plantes 
artificielles et des produits d’entretien.

Toutes les collections sont disponibles en plusieurs couleurs. Celles-ci sont mentionnées sur les 
pages d’informations produit.

ES | resumen de la colección

Para aclarar las cosas, hemos dividido nuestros productos en “diseño holandés”, que consisten en 
todos nuestros maceteros y macetas, y “y más”, donde puede encontrar nuestros objetos de diseño, 
plantas artificiales y productos de mantenimiento.

Todas las colecciones están disponibles en varios colores. Estos se mencionan en las páginas de 
información del producto.



40 41

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ryThe essential collection consists of a wide range of basic and design 

planters all recognizable for their simple and clever design in either 
a glossy or matte painted finish. All items in this collection are made 
from the strong material fiberstone. The power of this collection is its 
simplicity. The simple design of the products makes them perfect for 
any environment.

essential
fiberstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant

lightweight



42 43fiberstone essential collection

jumbo middle high

size	 article code

M	 E1072 - S1

L	 E1071 - S1

XL	 E1070 - S1

XXL	 E1069 - S1

dimensions	

L 70 x W 70 x H 53

L 90 x W 90 x H 60

L 110 x W 110 x H 70

L 140 x W 140 x H 82

1	 8

1	 3

1	 2

1	 2

kg	 liter

28,0	 235

49,0	 470

80,0	 823

124,0	 1409

jumbo

size	 article code

M	 E1078 - S1  

L	 E1077 - S1

XL	 E1076 - S1

	 	

W MW

dimensions	

L 70 x W 70 x H 62

L 90 x W 90 x H 83

L 110 x W 110 x H 92

1	 6

1	 2

1	 2

kg	 liter

30,0	 294

67,5	 648

82,0	 1089

	

	

block

size	 article code

S*	 E1003 - 30

M	 E1003 - 40

L	 E1003 - 50

XL	 E1003 - 60

XXL*	 E1003 - 70

dimensions	

L 30 x W 30 x H 30

L 40 x W 40 x H 40

L 50 x W 50 x H 50

L 60 x W 60 x H 60

L 70 x W 70 x H 70

1	 72

1	 30

1	 16

1	 12

1	 6

kg	 liter

4,7	 23

7,4	 57

14,1	 114

20,8	 200

24,0	 321

* only available in glossy white (W) and matte white (MW)

fleur

size	 article code

S	 E1035 - 15

M	 E1035 - 20

L	 E1035 - 25

dimensions	

L 15 x W 15 x H 15

L 20 x W 20 x H 20

L 25 x W 25 x H 25

6	 432

4	 216

2	 112

kg	 liter

0,7	 2

1,6	 3

2,3	 5

W

W MW

W MW

B

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry



44 45

jack

size	 article code

XS	 E1360 - S1  

S	 E1361 - S1

M	 E1362 - S1

dimensions	

L 30 x W 30 x H 9

L 40 x W 40 x H 9

L 50 x W 50 x H 10

1	 204

1	 102

1	 64

kg	 liter

2,5	 6

3,5	 10

6,5	 18

jumbo low

size	 article code

M	 E1048 - S1

XL	 E1301 - S1

XXL	 E1302 - S1

dimensions	

L 73 x W 73 x H 25

L 100 x W 100 x H 25

L 140 x W 140 x H 35

1	 9

1	 7

1	 5

kg	 liter

12,7	 116

33,0	 250

77,0	 686

jumbo jort

size	 article code

S*	 E1128 - S1  

M*	 E1127 - S1

L	 E1126 - S1

XL	 E1125 - S1

dimensions	

L 120 x W 45 x H 40

L 150 x W 60 x H 50

L 120 x W 45 x H 60

L 150 x W 60 x H 75

1	 10

1	 3

1	 6

1	 2

kg	 liter

26,0	 216

45,0	 450

41,0	 324

48,0	 675

* only available in glossy white (W)

jumbo jort extended

size	 article code

S	 E1228 - S1  

M	 E1227 - S1

L	 E1226 - S1

XL	 E1225 - S1

dimensions	

L 200 x W 45 x H 40

L 200 x W 60 x H 50

L 200 x W 45 x H 60

L 200 x W 60 x H 75

1	 10

1	 8

1	 6

1	 2

kg	 liter

47,0	 360

62,9	 600

77,3	 540

102,0	 900

fiberstone

W

W MW

W MW

W

including removable double bottom 

(only size L and XL)

essential collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

jort

size	 article code

S	 E1066 - S1  

M	 E1008 - H50

L*	 E1009 - S1

XL**	 E1057 - S1

dimensions	

L 80 x W 30 x H 40

L 100 x W 40 x H 50

L 95 x W 38 x H 72

L 100 x W 45 x H 100

1	 20

1	 8

1	 7

1	 4

kg	 liter

13,6	 86

19,0	 183

35,7	 242

51,6	 392

* only available in glossy white (W) and matte white (MW)
** only available in glossy white (W)

jort slim

size	 article code

S	 E1214 - S1  

L	 E1195 - S1

dimensions	

L 91 x W 20 x H 50

L 124 x W 33,5 x H 90

1	 20

1	 6

kg	 liter

18,0	 91

41,6	 374

W MW

W

B

Is there any damage caused to your planter? 
Touch it up easily with our lacquer pen.

» see page 171

including removable double bottom 

(only size L and XL)



46 47

jort middle high

size	 article code

one size	 E1191 - S1  

dimensions	

L 200 x W 30 x H 42 1	 15

kg	 liter

44,8	 240

jort slim high

size	 article code

M	 E1215 - S1  

XL	 E1216 - S1

dimensions	

L 61 x W 25 x H 81

L 91 x W 36 x H 102

1	 14

1	 6

kg	 liter

20,0	 124

40,0	 334

W

W

fiberstone essential collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

jort low

size	 article code

S	 E1190 - S1  

M	 E1161 - S1

dimensions	

L 100 x W 30 x H 25

L 200 x W 30 x H 25

2	 32

1	 21

kg	 liter

17,2	 75

32,0	 173

mini jort

size	 article code

XXS	 E3001 - 10  

XS	 E3001 - 15

dimensions	

L 20 x W 10 x H 11

L 30 x W 15 x H 16

6	 432

4	 108

kg	 liter

1,0	 1

1,6	 3

W

W MW

balcony slim low

size	 article code

XS	 E1334 - S1  

S	 E1335 - S1

XL	 E1338 - S1

dimensions	

L 40 x W 15 x H 13

L 50 x W 15 x H 13

L 80 x W 15 x H 13

1	 224

1	 192

1	 96

kg	 liter

3,0	 4

4,0	 5

5,5	 8

balcony

size	 article code

XS	 E1104 - S1  

S	 E1103 - S1

XL 	 E1105 - S1

dimensions	

L 40 x W 20 x H 20

L 50 x W 20 x H 20

L 80 x W 20 x H 20

4	 96

4	 64

3	 54

kg	 liter

3,5	 13

4,2	 20

5,2	 26

W MW

W MW



48 49

bouvy 

size	 article code

M*	 E1016 - 60  

L	 E1016 - 80

XL**	 E1016 - 100

XXL**	 E1016 - 120

dimensions	

L 30 x W 30 x H 60

L 40 x W 40 x H 80

L 50 x W 50 x H 100

L 50 x W 50 x H 120

1	 36

1	 15

1	 8

1	 6

kg	 liter

7,0	 48

13,0	 118

20,0	 233

27,0	 281

* only available in glossy white (W) and matte white (MW)
** only available in glossy white (W)

W MWB

fiberstone

jort seating

size	 article code

S	 E1121 - S1

dimensions	

L 100 x W 40 x H 45 1	 12

kg	 liter

21,6	 45

hole in one

size	 article code

one size	 E1124 - S1  

dimensions	

L 80 x W 49,5 x H 100 1	 4

kg	 liter

42,0	 109

W

W

ying

size	 article code

one size	 E1006 - S1  

dimensions	

L 40 x W 40 x H 150 1	 6

kg	 liter

24,0	 39

W

including removable double bottom 

(only size XL and XXL)

including fixed double bottom 

essential collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

yong

size	 article code

one size	 E1131 - S1  

dimensions	

L 35 x W 35 x H 120 1	 15

kg	 liter

17,0	 29

W

including fixed double bottom 



50 51

jumbo max middle high

size	 article code

M	 E1087 - S1  

L	 E1086 - S1

XL	 E1085 - S1

XXL*	 E1084 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 70 x H 50

Ø 90 x H 60

Ø 110 x H 70

Ø 140 x H 90

1	 8

1	 3

1	 2

1	 1

kg	 liter

18,0	 192

39,0	 382

61,3	 665

111,5	 1106

* only available in glossy white (W)

jumbo max

size	 article code

M	 E1083 - S1  

L	 E1082 - S1

XL	 E1081 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 70 x H 70

Ø 90 x H 90

Ø 110 x H 110

1	 6

1	 1

1	 1

kg	 liter

23,7	 262

47,5	 561

83,0	 1027

fiberstone

W

W MW

yang

size	 article code

one size	 E1005 - S1  

dimensions	

L 35 x W 35 x H 100 1	 18

kg	 liter

15,0	 29

yenn

size	 article code

S	 E1300 - 100  

M	 E1300 - S1

dimensions	

L 25 x W 25 x H 100

L 25 x W 25 x H 125

1	 32

1	 24

kg	 liter

10,7	 63

13,0	 78

W MW

W

B

including fixed double bottom 

including fixed double bottom 

essential collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

max 

size	 article code

S	 E1014 - 30  

M	 E1014 - 43

L	 E1014 - 50

dimensions	

Ø 24 x H 30

Ø 43 x H 43

Ø 50 x H 50

1	 72

1	 24

1	 16

kg	 liter

3,3	 16

6,7	 56

10,0	 89

puk

size	 article code

S	 E1033 - 15  

M	 E1033 - 20

L	 E1033 - 25

dimensions	

Ø 15 x H 15

Ø 20 x H 20

Ø 25 x H 25

6	 432

4	 216

2	 112

kg	 liter

0,6	 2

1,1	 3

1,7	 5

W

W MW



52 53fiberstone essential collection

dax

size	 article code

L	 E1043 - 80  

XL	 E1043 - 100

XXL*	 E1043 - 120

dimensions	

Ø 37 x H 80

Ø 47 x H 100

Ø 50 x H 120

1	 21

1	 8

1	 4

kg	 liter

8,0	 18

14,0	 35

18,0	 37

* only available in glossy white (W)

bucket

size	 article code

XS*	 E1004 - 35  

S	 E1004 - 40

M	 E1004 - 50

L	 E1004 - 60

dimensions	

Ø 40 x H 35

Ø 50 x H 40

Ø 58 x H 50

Ø 68 x H 60

1	 30

1	 20

1	 16

1	 6

kg	 liter

4,3	 28

6,5	 49

9,5	 90

14,9	 200

* only available in glossy white (W) and matte white (MW)

W MW

W MW

B

B

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

klax

size	 article code

M	 E1018 - 60  

L	 E1018 - 80

dimensions	

Ø 30 x H 60

Ø 40 x H 80

2	 36

1	 15

kg	 liter

6,0	 42

14,7	 101

belle

size	 article code

M*	 E1010 - 70  

L*	 E1010 - 90

XL	 E1010 - 120

XXL	 E1010 - 150

dimensions	

Ø 47 x H 70

Ø 60 x H 90

Ø 77 x H 120

Ø 100 x H 150

1	 10

1	 8

1	 1

1	 1

kg	 liter

10,5 	 79

24,0	 169

40,0	 370

70,0	 803

* only available in glossy white

W

W MW

including removable double bottom 

(only size XL and XXL)

including fixed double bottom 

including fixed double bottom 



54 55fiberstone

bond

pax

size	 article code

M	 E1042 - 46

XL	 E1042 - 67

dimensions	

Ø 44  x H 46

Ø 66 x H 67

1	 16

1	 6

kg	 liter

8,0	 57

16,0	 188

size	 article code

S	 E1117 - 45  

M	 E1117 - 62

L	 E1117 - 85

dimensions	

Ø 35  x H 45

Ø 48,5 x H 61,5

Ø 68 x H 85

1	 36

1	 12

1	 4

kg	 liter

4,6	 34

11,0	 86

19,0	 217

W MW

W

ben

size	 article code

L	 E1051 - 55  

XL	 E1051 - 72

dimensions	

Ø 40 x H 55 

Ø 52 x H 72

1	 18

1	 10

kg	 liter

5,6	 54

16,5	 120

nax

size	 article code

M	 E1036 - 70  

L	 E1036 - 100

dimensions	

Ø 35 x H 70

Ø 50 x H 101

1	 22

1	 8

kg	 liter

6,4	 51

15,5	 159

W MW

W MW

new

new

essential collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

dice

size	 article code

L	 E1118 - 44  

XL	 E1118 - 60

dimensions	

Ø 34 x H 44

Ø 45 x H 60

1	 36

1	 12

kg	 liter

4,8	 33

9,2	 83

W

jesslyn

size	 article code

S	 E1159 - 44 

M	 E1159 - 52

L	 E1159 - 61

dimensions	

Ø 50 x H 44

Ø 60 x H 52

Ø 70 x H 61

1	 16	

1	 12

1	 6

kg	 liter

6,6	 64

11,0	 107

16,0	 173

W MW
new



56 57fiberstone

» visit www.potterypots.nl to get direct insight 
into prices and stock levels

essential collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

tara

size	 article code

XS	 E3019 - S1  

S	 E3022 - S1

M*	 E1097 - S1

L*	 E1096 - S1

XL*	 E1095 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 30 x H 12

Ø 40 x H 15,5

Ø 60 x H 22,5

Ø 80 x H 30,0

Ø 100 x H 37,5

2	 168

3	 54

1	 32

1	 6

1	 5

kg	 liter

1,3	 3

2,2	 8

8,2	 19

15,4	 45

24,3	 88

* only available in glossy white (W)

W MW

max low

size	 article code

XS	 E1367 - S1  

S	 E1368 - S1

M	 E1369 - S1

XXL	 E1372 - S1

XXXL	 E1373 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 30 x H 9

Ø 40 x H 9

Ø 50 x H 10

Ø 100 x H 14

Ø 120 x H 14

1	 204

1	 102

1	 64

1	 12

1	 12

kg	 liter

3,0	 4

4,0	 7

4,5	 12

20,0	 66

28,0	 95

W

city bowl 

size	 article code

S	 E1167 - S1  

M	 E1166 - S1

L	 E1165 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 92 x H 50

Ø 110 x H 60

Ø 128 xH 68

1	 4

1	 3

1	 2

kg	 liter

29,0	 270

39,0	 463

54,1	 694

W

jumbo orb

size	 article code

S	 E1189 - S1  

M	 E1188 - S1

L	 E1187 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 87 x H 73

Ø 110 x H 93

Ø 133 x H 114

1	 2

1	 2

1	 1

kg	 liter

29,5	 354

50,5	 722

82,5	 1329

W MW



58 59fiberstone

sunny

size	 article code

M	 E1110 - 20  

L	 E1110 - 27

dimensions	

Ø 33 x H 20

Ø 45 x H 27

1	 81

1	 28

kg	 liter

2,7	 12

4,7	 30

W MW

kevan

size	 article code

M	 E3017 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 25 x H 21 2	 128

kg	 liter

1,4	 3

W MW

cora

size	 article code

S	 E1111 - 25  

M	 E1111 - 36

dimensions	

Ø 47 x H 25,5

Ø 72 x H 36,5

1	 28

1	 10

kg	 liter

4,6	 20

12,0	 113

beth

size	 article code

XS	 E3003 - S1  

S	 E3002 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 25 x H 20,5

Ø 31 x H 25,0

2	 128

2	 56

kg	 liter

0,7	 4

1,8	 6

W MW

W MW

essential collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry



60 61fiberstone

vic bowl

size	 article code

S	 E1305 - S1  

M*	 E1145 - S1

L	 E1144 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 38,5 x H 18

Ø 50 x H 23

Ø 60 x H 28

1	 54

1	 32

1	 28

kg	 liter

3,6	 8

5,6	 23

9,5	 35

* only available in glossy white (W)

bowl

size	 article code

M	 E1065 - 28  

L	 E1065 - 38

dimensions	

Ø 45 x H 28

Ø 60 x H 38

1	 28

1	 20

kg	 liter

3,0	 32

8,1	 44

W MW

W

essential collection

pandora

size	 article code

S	 E3005 - 7  

M	 E3005 - 9

dimensions	

L 50 x W 19 x H 7

L 63,5 x W 24 x H 9

2	 120

2	 56

kg	 liter

0,5	 1

1,0	 2

monique

size	 article code

M	 E1034 - 10  

L	 E1034 - 12

dimensions	

Ø 34,5 x H 10

Ø 43,5 x H 12

4	 144

2	 84

kg	 liter

1,6	 4

2,0	 7

dorant

size	 article code

XS	 E3004 - 13  

S	 E3004 - 18

M	 E3004 - 21

dimensions	

L 32 x W 13,5 x H 13

L 43 x W 18 x H 18

L 53 x W 23,5 x H 21

6	 216

4	 120

2	 72

kg	 liter

0,6	 4

1,7	 10

1,9	 19

W MW

W MW

W MW

peter

size	 article code

S	 E1032 - 12  

M	 E1032 - 18

dimensions	

Ø 20 x H 12

Ø 30 x H 18

6	 360

4	 120

kg	 liter

0,7	 2

1,6	 5

W MW

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry



62 63

The natural collection is a large collection of basic and design planters 
all recognizable for their natural finish. All items in this collection are 
made from the strong material fiberstone. The look and feel are almost 
indistinguishable from real and more expensive natural stone. Because 
of the various sizes there will be a solution for any place.

natural
fiberstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant*

lightweight

*The black finish in this collection is not uv resistant. Keep it black with our maintenance oil. See pg. 171



64 65fiberstone natural collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ryjumbo middle high

size	 article code

M	 E1072 - S1  

L	 E1071 - S1

XL	 E1070 - S1

XXL	 E1069 - S1

dimensions	

L 70 x W 70 x H 53

L 90 x W 90 x H 60

L 110 x W 110 x H 70

L 140 x W 140 x H 82

1	 8

1	 3

1	 2

1	 2

kg	 liter

25,0	 235

49,0	 470

80,0	 823

124,0	 1568

jumbo

size	 article code

M	 E1078 - S1  

L	 E1077 - S1

XL	 E1076 - S1

01 03

dimensions	

L 70 x W 70 x H 62

L 90 x W 90 x H 83

L 110 x W 110 x H 92

1	 6

1	 2

1	 2

kg	 liter

32,7	 294

67,5	 648

94,2	 1089

jumbo (with feet)

size	 article code

M	 E1025 - S1  

L	 E1026 - S1

XL	 E1027 - S1

XXL	 E1028 - S1

dimensions	

L 70 x W 70 x H 70

L 90 x W 90 x H 90

L 110 x W 110 x H 100

L 130 x W 130 x H 110

1	 6

1	 2

1	 2

1	 2

kg	 liter

33,5	 294

70,0	 632

101,0	 1089

130,0	 1690

block

size	 article code

S	 E1003 - 30 

M	 E1003 - 40

L	 E1003 - 50

XL	 E1003 - 60

XXL	 E1003 - 70

dimensions	

L 30 x W 30 x H 30

L 40 x W 40 x H 40

L 50 x W 50 x H 50

L 60 x W 60 x H 60

L 70 x W 70 x H 70

2	 72

1	 30

1	 16

1	 12

1	 6

kg	 liter

4,7	 26

7,8	 62

12,4	 121

18,0	 211

29,8	 321

01 03

01 03

01 03

easy to move with a forklift or pump truck!



66 67

jumbo low 

size	 article code

M*	 E1048 - S1  

XL**	 E1301 - S1

XXL**	 E1302 - S1

dimensions	

L 73 x W 73 x H 25

L 100 x W 100 x H 25

L 140 x W 140 x H 35

1	 9

1	 7

1	 5

kg	 liter

17,1	 133

33,0	 250

73,0	 686

* only available in black (01)
** only available in grey (03)

fleur

size	 article code

S	 E1035 - 15  

M	 E1035 - 20

L	 E1035 - 25

dimensions	

L 15 x W 15 x H 15

L 20 x W 20 x H 20

L 25 x W 25 x H 25

6	 324

4	 128

2	 96

kg	 liter

0,7	 2

1,6	 3

2,3	 5

jack

size	 article code

XS	 E1360 - S1  

S	 E1361 - S1

M	 E1362 - S1

dimensions	

L 30 x W 30 x H 9

L 40 x W 40 x H 9

L 50 x W 50 x H 10

1	 204

1	 102

1	 64

kg	 liter

2,5	 6

3,5	 10

6,5	 18

jumbo jort

size	 article code

S	 E1128 - S1  

M	 E1127 - S1

L	 E1126 - S1

XL	 E1125 - S1

dimensions	

L 120 x W 45 x H 40

L 150 x W 60 x H 50

L 120 x W 45 x H 60

L 150 x W 60 x H 75

1	 10

1	 3

1	 6

1	 2

kg	 liter

26,0	 216

43,6	 450

33,2	 324

62,2	 675

fiberstone

01

01 03

01 03

01 03

including removable double bottom 

(only size L and XL)

natural collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

jumbo jort extended

size	 article code

S	 E1228 - S1  

M	 E1227 - S1

L	 E1226 - S1

XL	 E1225 - S1

dimensions	

L 200 x W 45 x H 40

L 200 x W 60 x H 50

L 200 x W 45 x H 60

L 200 x W 60 x H 75

1	 10

1	 8

1	 6

1	 2

kg	 liter

47,7	 360

62,9	 600

77,3	 540

102,0	 900

01 03

including removable double bottom 

(only size L and XL)



68 69

jort

size	 article code

S	 E1066 - S1  

M	 E1008 - H50

L	 E1009 - S1

XL	 E1057 - S1

dimensions	

L 80 x W 30 x H 40

L 100 x W 40 x H 50 

L 95 x W 38 x H 72

L 100 x W 45 x H 100

1	 20

1	 8

1	 7

1	 4

kg	 liter

12,9	 93

23,0	 200

35,2	 253

51,6	 441

fiberstone

01 03

jort slim

size	 article code

S	 E1214 - S1

XL	 E1195 - S1

dimensions	

L 91 x W 20 x H 50

L 124 x W 33,5 x H 90

1	 20

1	 6

kg	 liter

18,0	 91

46,0	 374

01 03

including fixed double bottom

including fixed double bottom 

(only size L and XL)

natural collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

jort slim high

size	 article code

M	 E1215 - S1  

L	 E1216 - S1

dimensions	

L 61 x W 25 x H 81

L 91 x W 36 x H 102

1	 14

1	 6

kg	 liter

20,4	 124

40,0	 334

jort middle high

size	 article code

one size	 E1191 - S1

dimensions	

L 200 x W 30 x H 42 1	 15

kg	 liter

35,5	 240

jort low

size	 article code

S	 E1190 - S1  

M	 E1161 - S1

dimensions	

L 100 x W 30 x H 25

L 200 x W 30 x H 25

2	 32

1	 21

kg	 liter

14,5	 75

31,0	 150

01 03

01 03

01 03

mini jort

size	 article code

XXS	 E3001 - S1  

XS	 E3001 - S1

dimensions	

L 20 x W 10 x H 11

L 30 x W 15 x H 16

6	 432

4	 108

kg	 liter

1,0	 1

1,6	 3

01

including fixed double bottom



70 71fiberstone

ying

size	 article code

one size	 E1006 - S1  

dimensions	

L 40 x W 40 x H 150 1	 6

kg	 liter

26,7	 240

01 03

balcony

size	 article code

XS	 E1104 - S1  

S	 E1103 - S1

XL	 E1105 - S1

dimensions	

L 40 x W 20 x H 20

L 50 x W 20 x H 20

L 80 x W 20 x H 20

4	 96

4	 64

3	 54

kg	 liter

2,9	 16

3,9	 20

5,9	 32

balcony slim low

size	 article code

XS	 E1334 - S1  

S	 E1335 - S1

XL	 E1338 - S1

dimensions	

L 40 x W 15 x H 13

L 50 x W 15 x H 13

L 80 x W 15 x H 13

1	 224

1	 192

1	 96

kg	 liter

3,0	 4

4,0	 5

5,5	 8

bouvy

size	 article code

M	 E1016 - 60 

L	 E1016 - 80

XL	 E1016 - 100

XXL	 E1016 - 120

dimensions	

L 30 x W 30 x H 60

L 40 x W 40 x H 80

L 50 x W 50 x H 100

L 50 x W 50 x H 120

2	 36

1	 15

1	 8

1	 6

kg	 liter

7,7	 54

12,3	 128

31,0	 250

35,4	 300

01 03

01 03

01 03

including fixed double bottom

including removable double bottom 

(only size XL and XXL)

natural collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

yong

size	 article code

one size	 E1131 - S1

dimensions	

L 35 x W 35 x H 120 1	 15

kg	 liter

19,1	 147

01 03

yang

size	 article code

one size	 E1005 - S1  

dimensions	

L 35 x W 35 x H 100 1	 18

kg	 liter

15,5	 117

01 03

including fixed double bottom

including fixed double bottom

keep your planter black with our 
fiberstone maintance oil! 

» see page 171

»



72 73fiberstone

» visit www.potterypots.nl to get direct insight 
into prices and stock levels

natural collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

yenn

size	 article code

S	 E1300 - 100  

M	 E1300 - S1

dimensions	

L 25 x W 25 x H 100

L 25 x W 25 x H 125

1	 32

1	 24

kg	 liter

10,7	 63

13,0	 78

hole in one

size	 article code

one size	 E1124 - S1  

dimensions	

L 80 x W 49,5 x H 100 1	 4

kg	 liter

48,0	 109

jort seating

size	 article code

S	 E1121 - S1

dimensions	

L 100 x W 40 x H 45 1	 12

kg	 liter

30,0	 45

01 03

01 03

01 03

jumbo seating 

size	 article code

XXL	 E1123 - S1  

XXXL	 E1129 - S1

dimensions	

L 150 x W 80 x H 45

L 200 x W 80 x H 45

1	 3

1	 3

kg	 liter

78,0	 516

97,6	 688

01 03

including fixed double bottom



74 75

jumbo seating round

size	 article code

one size	 E2217 - S1  

dimensions	

Ø 140 x H 47,5 1	 3

kg	 liter

32,0	 116

fiberstone

01 03

jumbo seating maxi

size	 article code

one size	 E1163 - S1  

dimensions	

L 200 x W 140 x H 80 1	 2

kg	 liter

187,0	 2184

jumbo seating low

size	 article code

one size	 E1164 - S1

dimensions	

L250 x W 150 x H 50 1	 3

kg	 liter

210,0	 1800

01

01

jumbo seating square

size	 article code

one size	 E1122 - S1  

dimensions	

L 140 x W 140 x H 47,5 1	 3

kg	 liter

122,0	 892

01 03

natural collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry



76 77

jumbo max

size	 article code

M	 E1083 - S1  

L	 E1082 - S1

XL	 E1081 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 70 x H 70

Ø 90 x H 90

Ø 110 x H 110

1	 6

1	 1

1	 1

kg	 liter

23,7	 262

47,5	 561

83,0	 1027

jumbo max middle high

size	 article code

M	 E1087 - S1  

L	 E1086 - S1

XL	 E1085 - S1

XXL	 E1084 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 70 x H 50

Ø 90 x H 60

Ø 110 x H 70

Ø 140 x H 90

1	 8

1	 3

1	 2

1	 1

kg	 liter

20,0	 192

39,0	 382

61,3	 665

111,5	 1106

fiberstone

01 03

01 03

natural collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
rypuk

size	 article code

S	 E1033 - 15  

M	 E1033 - 20

L	 E1033 - 25

dimensions	

Ø 15 x H 15

Ø 20 x H 20

Ø 25 x H 25

6	 324

4	 128

2	 96

kg	 liter

0,6	 2

1,1	 3

1,7	 5

max

size	 article code

S	 E1014 - 30 

M	 E1014 - 43

L	 E1014 - 50

dimensions	

Ø 30 x H 30

Ø 43 x H 43

Ø 50 x H 50

1	 72

1	 24

1	 16

kg	 liter

3,3	 20,5

6,7	 62,4

10,0	 98,2

klax

size	 article code

M	 E1018 - 60  

L	 E1018 - 80

dimensions	

Ø 30 x H 60

Ø 40 x H 80

2	 36

1	 15

kg	 liter

5,0	 42

10,9	 101

belle

size	 article code

M	 E1010 - 70  

L	 E1010 - 90

XL	 E1010 - 120

XXL	 E1010 - 150

dimensions	

Ø 47 x H 70

Ø 60 x H 90

Ø 77 x H 120

Ø 100 x H 150

1	 10

1	 8

1	 1

1	 1

kg	 liter

10,5	 89

16,2	 183

46,6	 403

87,0	 860

01 03

01 03

01 03

01

including removable double bottom 

(only size XL and XXL)



78 79

bucket

size	 article code

XS	 E1004 - 35 

S	 E1004 - 40

M	 E1004 - 50

L	 E1004 - 60

dimensions	

Ø 40 x H 35

Ø 50 x H 40

Ø 58 x H 50

Ø 68 x H 60

1	 30

1	 20

1	 16

1	 6

kg	 liter

4,3	 33

6,5	 57

9,5	 95

14,9	 165

jumbo bucket

size	 article code

S	 E1064 - S1  

M	 E1063 - S1

L	 E1062 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 83 x H 73

Ø 98 x H 85

Ø 112 x H 97

1	 2

1	 2

1	 2

kg	 liter

24,3	 295

37,2	 470

48,6	 695

dax

size	 article code

L	 E1043 - 80  

XL	 E1043 - 100

dimensions	

Ø 37 x H 80

Ø 47 x H 100

1	 21

1	 8

kg	 liter

9,3	 64

15,2	 129

ben

size	 article code

L	 E1051 - 55  

XL	 E1051 - 72

dimensions	

Ø 40 x H 55

Ø 52 x H 72

1	 18

1	 10

kg	 liter

5,5	 54

10,1	 120

fiberstone

01 03

01 03

01 03

01 03

including removable double bottom

natural collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

nax

size	 article code

M	 E1036 - 70  

L	 E1036 - 100

dimensions	

Ø 35 x H 70

Ø 50 x H 101

1	 22

1	 8

kg	 liter

6,4	 51

15,5	 159

pax

size	 article code

M	 E1042 - 46  

XL	 E1042 - 67

dimensions	

Ø 44 x H 46

Ø 66 x H 67

1	 16

1	 6

kg	 liter

8,0	 57

16,0	 188

01 03

01 03



80 81fiberstone natural collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
rydice

size	 article code

L	 E1118 - 44  

XL	 E1118 - 60

dimensions	

Ø 34 x H 44

Ø 45 x H 60 

1	 36

1	 12

kg	 liter

4,8	 37

9,2	 93

bond

size	 article code

S	 E1117 - 45  

M	 E1117 - 62

L	 E1117 - 85

dimensions	

Ø 35 x H 45

Ø 48,5 x H 61,5 

Ø 68 x H 85

1	 36

1	 12

1	 4

kg	 liter

4,6	 34

11,0	 86

19,0	 217

jumbo jesslyn

size	 article code

S	 E1061 - S1  

M	 E1060 - S1

L	 E1040 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 83 x H 73

Ø 98 x H 85

Ø 112 x H 97 

1	 2

1	 2

1	 2

kg	 liter

26,5	 286

38,8	 465

50,8	 692

jesslyn

size	 article code

XS	 E1159 - 36  

S	 E1159 - 44

M	 E1159 - 52

L	 E1159 - 61

dimensions	

Ø 42 x H 36

Ø 50 x H 44

Ø 60 x H 52 

Ø 70 x H 61 

1	 30

1	 16

1	 12

1	 6

kg	 liter

4,5	 -

6,6	 64

11,0	 107

16,0	 173

01 03

01 03

01 03

01 03



82 83

city bowl

size	 article code

S	 E1167 - S1  

M	 E1166 - S1

L	 E1165 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 92 x H 50

Ø 110 x H 60

Ø 128 x H 68 

1	 4

1	 3

1	 2

kg	 liter

29,0	 270

39,0	 463

54,1	 694

jumbo orb

size	 article code

S	 E1189 - S1  

M	 E1188 - S1

L	 E1187 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 87 x H 73

Ø 110 x H 93

Ø 133 x H 114 

1	 2

1	 2

1	 1

kg	 liter

29,5	 354

50,5	 722

82,0	 1329

max low

size	 article code

XS	 E1367 - S1  

S	 E1368 - S1

M	 E1369 - S1

XXL	 E1372 - S1

XXXL	 E1373 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 30 x H 9

Ø 40 x H 9

Ø 50 x H 10 

Ø 100 x H 14

Ø 120 x H 14

1	 204

1	 102

1	 64

1	 12

1	 12

kg	 liter

3,0	 4

4,0	 7

4,5	 12

20,0	 66

28,0	 95

jumbo bowl

size	 article code

S	 E1044 - 17  

M	 E1044 - 22

L	 E1044 - 27

dimensions	

Ø 70 x H 17

Ø 85 x H 22

Ø 110 x H 27 

1	 11

1	 9

1	 7

kg	 liter

7,1	 46

10,5	 90

20,0	 182

fiberstone

01 03

01 03

01 03

01 03

natural collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry



84 85

tara

size	 article code

XS*	 E3019 - S1  

S*	 E3022 - S1

M	 E1097 - S1

L	 E1096 - S1

XL	 E1095 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 30 x H 12

Ø 40 x H 15,5

Ø 60 x H 22,5 

Ø 80 x H 30

Ø 100 x H 37,5

2	 108

3	 54

1	 32

1	 6

1	 5

kg	 liter

1,3	 3

2,2	 8

8,2	 19

15,4	 45

24,3	 88

* only available in black (01)

fiberstone

01 03

natural collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

kevan

size	 article code

M	 E3017 - S1  

dimensions	

Ø 25 x H 21 2	 96

kg	 liter

1,4	 3

beth

size	 article code

XS	 E3003 - S1  

S	 E3002 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 25 x H 20,5

Ø 31 x H 25

2	 128

2	 56

kg	 liter

0,7	 4

1,8	 6

sunny

size	 article code

M	 E1110 - 20  

L	 E1110 - 27

dimensions	

Ø 33 x H 20

Ø 45 x H 27

1	 81

1	 28

kg	 liter

2,7	 14

4,7	 36

01

01 03

01

cora

size	 article code

S	 E1111 - 25  

M	 E1111 - 36

dimensions	

Ø 47 x H 25,5

Ø 70 x H 36,5

1	 28

1	 10

kg	 liter

4,6	 34

12,0	 113

01 03



86 87

peter

bowl

size	 article code

M	 E1065 - 28  

L	 E1065 - 38

dimensions	

Ø 45 x H 28

Ø 60 x H 38

1	 28

1	 20

kg	 liter

4,5	 32

8,1	 78

monique

size	 article code

M	 E1034 - 10  

L	 E1034 - 12

dimensions	

Ø 34,5 x H 10

Ø 43,5 x H 12

4	 108

2	 48

kg	 liter

1,6	 4

2,0	 7

fiberstone

01 03

01

01

size	 article code

S	 E1032 - 12  

M	 E1032 - 18

dimensions	

Ø 20 x H 12

Ø 30 x H 18

6	 288

4	 144

kg	 liter

0,7	 2

1,6	 5

vic bowl

size	 article code

S	 E1305 - S1  

M	 E1145 - S1

L	 E1144 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 38,5 x H 18

Ø 50 x H 23

Ø 60 x H 28

1	 54

1	 32

1	 28

kg	 liter

3,6	 8

5,6	 23

9,5	 35

01 03

natural collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

pandora

size	 article code

S	 E3005 - 7  

M	 E3005 - 9

dimensions	

L 50 x W 19 x H 7

L 63,5 x W 24 x H 9

2	 120

2	 56

kg	 liter

0,5	 1

1,5	 2

01

dorant

size	 article code

XS	 E3004 - 13  

S	 E3004 - 18

M	 E3004 - 21

dimensions	

L 32 x W 13,5 x H 13

L 43 x W 18 x H 18

L 53x W 23,5 x H 21

6	 216

4	 120

2	 64

kg	 liter

0,6	 4

1,7	 10

1,9	 19

01



88 89

Bring the beauty of mother earth into any interior or garden with the 
earth collection of pottery pots. Square shaped pots are inspired by 
the rugged motif of the salt flats of Bolivia, while the round shapes 
with subtle structures give the feeling of strolling in a Moroccan desert. 
The fiberstone material and UV resistant coating allows to place the 
earth collection in any climate. The earthy colours provide a serene and 
natural appearance.

earth
fiberstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant



90 91fiberstone earth collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ryblock

size	 article code

L	 E1003 - 50 

dimensions	

L 50 x W 50 x H 50 1	 16

kg	 liter

14,1	 114

jumbo

size	 article code

M	 E1078 - S1  

L	 E1077 - S1

XL	 E1076 - S1

SDB SDR SDW

dimensions	

L 70 x W 70 x H 62

L 90 x W 90 x H 83

L 110 x W 110 x H 92

1	 6

1	 2

1	 2

kg	 liter

32,7	 294

67,5	 648

94,2	 1089

jort

size	 article code

M	 E1008 - H50 

dimensions	

L 100 x W 40 x H 50 1	 8

kg	 liter

20,7	 200

bouvy

size	 article code

L	 E1016 - 80

XXL	 E1016 - 120

dimensions	

L 40 x W 40 x H 80

L 50 x W 50 x H 120

1	 8

1	 6

kg	 liter

31,0	 128

34,0	 300

SDB SDR SDW

SDB SDR SDW

SDB SDR SDW

including removable double bottom

(only size XXL)



92 93

belle

size	 article code

L	 E1010 - 90

XXL	 E1010 - 150

dimensions	

Ø 60 x H 90

Ø 100 x H 150

1	 8

1	 1

kg	 liter

24,0	 183

87,5	 860

dax

size	 article code

L	 E1043 - 80  

XL	 E1043 - 100

dimensions	

Ø 37 x H 80

Ø 47 x H 100

1	 21

1	 8

kg	 liter

8,0	 18

14,0	 36

ben

size	 article code

XL	 E1051 - 72  

dimensions	

Ø 52 x H 72 1	 8

kg	 liter

16,5	 120

pax

size	 article code

XL	 E1042 - 67

dimensions	

Ø 66 x H 67 1	 6

kg	 liter

16,0	 188

fiberstone

DB DR DW

DB DR DW

DB DR DW

DB DR DW

including removable double bottom 

including removable double bottom 

earth collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

Is there any damage caused to your planter? 
Touch it up easily with our lacquer pen.

» see page 171



94 95

bond

size	 article code

L	 E1117 - 85  

dimensions	

Ø 68 x H 85 1	 4

kg	 liter

19,0	 217

fiberstone

DB DR DW

earth collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

jesslyn

size	 article code

M	 E1159 - 52  

L	 E1159 - 61

dimensions	

Ø 60 x H 52

Ø 70 x H 61

1	 12

1	 6

kg	 liter

13,0	 107

18,0	 173

dice

size	 article code

XL	 E1118 - 60 

dimensions	

Ø 45 x H 60 1	 12

kg	 liter

9,2	 93

jumbo orb

size	 article code

S	 E1189 - S1  

L	 E1187 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 87 x H 73

Ø 133 x H 114

1	 2

1	 1

kg	 liter

29,5	 354

82,5	 1329

DB DR DW

DB DR DW

DB DR DW

max

size	 article code

L	 E1014 - 50  

dimensions	

Ø 50 x H 50 1	 16

kg	 liter

10,0	 98

DB DR DW



96 97

The platinum collection is, as the name indicates, the most exclusive 
collection within the pottery pots range. The platinum finish is unique in 
combination with our strong fiberstone material. This is a collection of 
purely eye-catching luxury pots made from high quality material with an 
exceptional finish.  

Please note: the items in this collection are for indoor use only and should not be exposed to direct 

sunlight.

platinum
fiberstone

indoor exclusive lightweight



98 99fiberstone platinum collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ryblock

size	 article code

L	 E1003 - 50

dimensions	

L 50 x W 50 x H 50 1	 16

kg	 liter

12,4	 114

yang

size	 article code

one size	 E1005 - S1 

GC GG GS

dimensions	

L 35 x W 35 x H 100 1	 18

kg	 liter

15,0	 29

fleur

size	 article code

S	 E1035 - 15

dimensions	

L 15 x W 15 x H 15 4	 432

kg	 liter

0,7	 3

balcony 

size	 article code

XS	 E1104 - S1  

S	 E1103 - S1

XL	 E1105 - S1

dimensions	

L 40 x W 20 x H 20

L 50 x W 20 x H 20

L 80 x W 20 x H 20

1	 96

1	 64

1	 54

kg	 liter

3,5	 13

4,2	 20

5,2	 26

GC GG GS

GC GG GS

GC GG GS

including fixed double bottom 



100 101

beth

size	 article code

XS	 E3003 - S1  

M	 E1112 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 25 x H 20,5

Ø 50 x H 43,5

1	 128

1	 16

kg	 liter

0,7	 4

4,0	 38

dax

size	 article code

L	 E1043 - 80  

XL	 E1043 - 100

dimensions	

Ø 37 x H 80

Ø 47 x H 100

1	 21

1	 8

kg	 liter

8,0	 17,9

14,0	 36

cora

size	 article code

S	 E1111 - 25

dimensions	

Ø 47 x H 25,5 1	 28

kg	 liter

4,6	 20

bowl

size	 article code

L	 E1065 - 38  

dimensions	

Ø 60 x H 38 1	 20

kg	 liter

8,1	 44

fiberstone

GC GG GS

GC GG GS

GC GG GS

GC GG GS

including fixed double bottom 

platinum collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry



102 103

vic bowl

size	 article code

S	 E1305 - S1  

L	 E1144 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 38,5 x H 18

Ø 60 x H 28

1	 54

1	 28

kg	 liter

3,6	 8

9,5	 35

sunny

size	 article code

L	 E1110 - 27  

dimensions	

Ø 45 x H 27 1	 28

kg	 liter

4,7	 30

fiberstone

GC GG GS

GC GG GS

platinum collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
rytara

size	 article code

XS	 E3019 - S1  

dimensions	

Ø 30 x H 12 2	 168

kg	 liter

1,3	 3

peter

size	 article code

S	 E1032 - 12  

M	 E1032 - 18

dimensions	

Ø 20 x H 12

Ø 30 x H 18

2	 350

2	 120

kg	 liter

0,7	 2

1,6	 8

dorant

size	 article code

S	 E3004 - 18

dimensions	

L 43 x W 18 x H 18 2	 120

kg	 liter

1,7	 10

puk

size	 article code

S	 E1033 - 15

dimensions	

Ø 15 x H 15 4	 432

kg	 liter

0,6	 2

GC GG GS

GC GG GS

GC GG GS

GC GG GS



104 105

new
collection

We think this would be the outcome when the rough meets the 
modern. The urban collection brightens up every space and is a ‘not to 
be missed’. The medium to outsized planters come in three different 
well-known pottery pots shapes: the orb, the patt and the charlie. The 
unique concrete finish does its work well both outside and inside.  

urban
ficonstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant



106 107ficonstone

jumbo patt

size	 article code

XXS	 R3026 - 47  

XS	 R3026 - 61

S	 R3026 - 77

M	 R3026 - 97

dimensions	

Ø 55,5 x H 46,5

Ø 73 x H 61

Ø 92,5 x H 7

Ø 119 x H 97

1	 16

1	 6

1	 2

1	 2

kg	 liter

14,5	 103

25,0	 230

43,0	 480

69,0	 983

jumbo charlie

size	 article code

XXS	 R3024 - 51  

XS	 R3024 - 60

S	 R3024 - 70

M	 R3024 - 80

90

dimensions	

Ø 53 x H 51,5

Ø 62 x H 60

Ø 73 x H 69,5

Ø 84 x H 80,5

1	 16

1	 6

1	 6

1	 2

kg	 liter

14,1	 109

19,5	 174

27,5	 282

37,5	 432

90

new

new

urban collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

jumbo orb

size	 article code

XXS	 R3017 - 45  

XS	 R3017 - 57

S	 R1189 - S1

M	 R1188 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 53 x H 45

Ø 69 x H 57

Ø 70 x H 87,5

Ø 90,5 x H 110,5

1	 16

1	 6

1	 3

1	 2

kg	 liter

9,6	 79

17,6	 173

32,5	 334

54,0	 699

90
new



108 109

The cement collection is a small collection of bestsellers in a special 
finish. The finish of the planters feels like a newly plastered wall. The 
smooth finish with uneven colour shades, give the products in this 
collection their cool and contemporary look. The robust ficonstone 
material is suitable for both indoor and outdoor and can therefore be 
placed in any environment. 

cement
ficonstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant



110 111ficonstone

jort

size	 article code

S	 P1066 - S1  

M	 P1008 - 50

dimensions	

L 80 x W 30 x H 40

L 100 x W 40 x H 50

1	 20

1	 12

kg	 liter

24,0	 96

37,5	 196

block

size	 article code

M	 P1002 - 40 

L	 P1002 - 50

55 60

dimensions	

L 40 x W 40 x H 40

L 50 x W 50 x H 50

1	 30

1	 16

kg	 liter

14,0	 62

25,0	 121

55 60

bouvy

size	 article code

M	 P1016 - 60  

L	 P1016 - 80

dimensions	

L 30 x W 30 x H 60

L 43,5 x W 43,5 x H 81

1	 27

1	 10

kg	 liter

16,0	 65

33,0	 145

55 60

yang

size	 article code

one size	 P1005 - S1

dimensions	

L 33 x W 33 x H 100 1	 18

kg	 liter

23,0	 108

55 60

including removable double bottom

new

cement collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

ben

size	 article code

L	 P1051 - 55  

dimensions	

Ø 46,5 x H 55 1	 22

kg	 liter

12,5	 71

55 60

dax

size	 article code

L	 P1043 - 80

XL	 P1043 - 100

dimensions	

Ø 37 x H 80

Ø 47 x H 99,5

1	 21

1	 8

kg	 liter

12,5	 32

22,0	 114

55 60

including removable double bottom

new size

new size

new size



112 113ficonstone

bucket

orb

size	 article code

L	 P3017 - 46

dimensions	

Ø 53 x H 46 1	 16

kg	 liter

13,0	 81

cement collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

55 60

55 60

size	 article code

M	 P1004 - 40 

L	 P1004 - 50

dimensions	

Ø 49,5 x H 40

Ø 58 x H 50

1	 20

1	 16

kg	 liter

11,0	 55

15,0	 93

eileen

size	 article code

XL	 P3025 - 14  

XXL	 P3025 - 21

dimensions	

Ø 36 x H 14

Ø 53 x H 21

2	 126

1	 36

kg	 liter

4,5	 11

10,5	 40

55 60



114 115

The stone collection is a small collection of bestsellers with a 
recognizable finish. The surface of the planters feel like coarse 
sandpaper. The strong ficonstone base of the planters is the reason this 
collection can be used inside and outside.

stone
ficonstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant



116 117ficonstone

jort

size	 article code

S	 P1066 - S1  

M	 P1008 - 50

dimensions	

L 80 x W 30 x H 40

L 100 x W 40 x H 50

1	 20

1	 12

kg	 liter

24,0	 96

37,5	 196

block

size	 article code

M	 P1002 - 40 

L	 P1002 - 50

dimensions	

L 40 x W 40 x H 40

L 50 x W 50 x H 50

1	 30

1	 16

kg	 liter

14,0	 62

25,0	 121

bouvy

size	 article code

M	 P1016 - 60  

L	 P1016 - 80

dimensions	

L 30 x W 30 x H 60

L 43,5 x W 43,5 x H 81

1	 27

1	 10

kg	 liter

16,0	 65

33,0	 145

32 39

yang

size	 article code

one size	 P1005 - S1

dimensions	

L 33 x W 33 x H 100 1	 18

kg	 liter

23,0	 108

32 39

32 39

32 39

including removable double bottom

new

stone collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

ben

size	 article code

L	 P1051 - 55  

dimensions	

Ø 46,5 x H 55 1	 22

kg	 liter

12,5	 71

dax

size	 article code

L	 P1043 - 80

XL	 P1043 - 100

dimensions	

Ø 37 x H 80

Ø 47 x H 99,5

1	 21

1	 8

kg	 liter

12,5	 32

22,0	 114

32 39

32 39

including removable double bottom

new size

new size

new size



118 119ficonstone

bucket

orb

size	 article code

L	 P3017 - 46

dimensions	

Ø 53 x H 46 1	 16

kg	 liter

13,0	 81

stone collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

size	 article code

M	 P1004 - 40 

L	 P1004 - 50

dimensions	

Ø 49,5 x H 40

Ø 58 x H 50

1	 20

1	 16

kg	 liter

11,0	 55

15,0	 93

eileen

size	 article code

XL	 P3025 - 14  

XXL	 P3025 - 21

dimensions	

Ø 36 x H 14

Ø 53 x H 21

2	 126

1	 36

kg	 liter

4,5	 11

10,5	 40

32 39

32 39

32 39

» visit www.potterypots.nl to get direct insight 
into prices and stock levels



120 121

The ridged collection is a classic collection with round shaped pottery 
and planters available in all kinds of small and basic sizes. The pots 
have a delicately ribbed surface which makes them sturdy but elegant 
classics. The characteristic planters from the ridged collection are made 
from ficonstone and can be used both indoors and outdoors.

ridged
ficonstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant



122 123ficonstone ridged collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
rycody

size	 article code

S	 P3031 - 25  

M	 P3031 - 31

L	 P3031 - 37

dimensions	

Ø 28 x H 25

Ø 35 x H 31

Ø 42 x H 37

1	 84

1	 54

1	 30

kg	 liter

2,0	 13

6,0	 26

9,0	 45

cody high 

size	 article code

S	 P3032 - 45  

M	 P3032 - 55

L	 P3032 - 70

21 22

dimensions	

Ø 28 x H 45

Ø 35 x H 55

Ø 42 x H 70

1	 48

1	 33

1	 15

kg	 liter

7,0	 26

10,0	 49

16,0	 91

21 22

jesslyn

size	 article code

XS	 P1186 - 34  

S	 P1186 - 43

dimensions	

Ø 41,5 x H 34,5

Ø 51 x H 43

1	 30

1	 16

kg	 liter

7,0	 34

11,0	 64

ben

size	 article code

L	 P1051 - 55  

dimensions	

Ø 40 x H 55 1	 22

kg	 liter

9,5	 54

25 26

25 26



124 125

abby

* only in colour 61

eileen

size	 article code

XL	 P3025 - 14  

XXL	 P3025 - 21

dimensions	

Ø 36 x H 14

Ø 53 x H 21

1	 117

1	 36

kg	 liter

1,8	 13

4,4	 40

ficonstone

size	 article code

S	 P3033 - 20  

M	 P3033 - 30

L	 P3033 - 44

dimensions	

Ø 23 x H 20

Ø 34,5 x H 30

Ø 51,5 x H 44,5

4	 144

1	 54

1	 16

kg	 liter

1,1	 7

5,5	 23

12,0	 75

21 22

patt high

size	 article code

S	 P3028 - 43  

M	 P3028 - 66

dimensions	

Ø 29 x H 43

Ø 44 x H 66

1	 48

1	 18

kg	 liter

6,0	 24

14,5	 83

pax

size	 article code

M	 P1042 - 36  

L	 P1042 - 48

dimensions	

Ø 40,5 x H 36

Ø 55 x H 48,5

1	 30

1	 16

kg	 liter

8,5	 40

16,0	 100

25 26

25 26

ridged collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry



126 127

Modern shapes with a tough character. Say hello to the raw collection, 
an assortment of pots we cannot ignore. The raw collection is at its 
best in a spacious environment where it can stand on its own. But, it 
also fits perfectly in a more characteristic décor, because we all know 
opposites attract. The sprayed-cement finish and deep rusty colour give 
this collection a unique appearance. 

raw
ficonstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant



128 129ficonstone

cody

size	 article code

S	 R3031 - 25

M	 R3031 - 31

L	 R3031 - 37

dimensions	

Ø 28 x H 25

Ø 35 x H 31

Ø 42 x H 37

1	 84

1	 54

1	 30

kg	 liter

4,6	 9

6,5	 17

10,5	 30

cody high

size	 article code

S	 R3032 - 40  

M	 R3032 - 51

L	 R3032 - 68

73

dimensions	

Ø 28 x H 40

Ø 35 x H 51

Ø 43,5 x H 68

1	 60

1	 36

1	 18

kg	 liter

7,5	 15

12,5	 30

23,5	 59

73

raw collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

ruby

size	 article code

M	 R3035 - 26

L	 R3035 - 31

dimensions	

Ø 42 x H 26

Ø 50 x H 31

1	 42

1	 24

kg	 liter

6,7	 19

11,2	 32

73



130 131

The rough collection is the rebellious one of the pottery pots family. 
With its ‘less is more’ mentality, the rough collection focuses on the 
tough character of the pot. The collection, with a fiberclay basis, 
consists of modern planters with the same characteristic finish in many 
different colours.

rough
fiberclay

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant

lightweight budget 
friendly



132 133fiberclay

charlie

size	 article code

XXXS*	 P3024 - 7  

XXS*	 P3024 - 10

XS	 P3024 - 11

S	 P3024 - 14

M	 P3024 - 17

L	 P3024 - 24

XL	 P3024 - 31

XXL	 P3024 - 43

33 34 35 37

dimensions	

Ø 8,5 x H 7,5

Ø 10,6 x H 9,9

Ø 12 x H 11,5

Ø 15 x H 14,5

Ø 18 x H 17,5

Ø 25 x H 24

Ø 32 x H 31

Ø 44 x H 43

48	 2592

48	 1152

16	 1024

9	 432

6	 300

4	 128

2	 54

1	 24

kg	 liter

0,3	 0,3

0,5	 0,6

0,7	 1

1,0	 2

1,9	 3

3,7	 9

5,9	 20

13,0	 54
* only available in black washed (33) and grey washed (34)

rough collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

mini bucket

size	 article code

XXXS*	 P3029 - 7  

XXS*	 P3029 - 9

XS*	 P3029 - 11

S	 P3029 - 12

M	 P3029 - 15

L	 P3029 - 20

dimensions	

Ø 8,6 x H 7,2

Ø 10,5 x H 9

Ø 12,6 x H 11,4

Ø 14 x H 12,5

Ø 16,5 x H 15

Ø 23,5 x H 20

48	 2592

48	 1152

16	 1024

18	 756

12	 432

4	 160

kg	 liter

0,2	 0,2

0,4	 0,4

0,6	 0,7

0,7	 1

1,1	 2

2,5	 5

* only available in black washed (33) and grey washed (34)

patt

size	 article code

S	 P3026 - 11  

M	 P3026 - 14

L	 P3026 - 16

XL	 P3026 - 19

XXL	 P3026 - 28

XXXL	 P3026 - 38

dimensions	

Ø 13,5 x H 11

Ø 16,5 x H 14

Ø 20 x H 16,5

Ø 23 x H 19,5

Ø 34 x H 28,5

Ø 45 x H 38

18	 864

12	 432

8	 288

6	 180

2	 54

1	 20

kg	 liter

0,7	 1

1,2	 2

1,6	 4

2,3	 5

6,6	 19

12,0	 45

33 34 35 37

33 34 35 37



134 135fiberclay

eileen

size	 article code

S	 P3025 - 9

M	 P3025 - 11

L	 P3025 - 13

XL	 P3025 - 14

dimensions	

Ø 24 x H 9

Ø 29 x H 11

Ø 35 x H 13

Ø 39 x H 14,5

8	 320

4	 192

2	 126

2	 72

kg	 liter

1,5	 3

2,8	 5

3,9	 9

4,8	 13

rough collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

33 34 35 37

mini orb

size	 article code

S	 P3017 - S1

M	 P3017 - 21

L	 P3017 - 28

XL	 P3017 - 35

dimensions	

Ø 18 x H 15

Ø 25 x H 21

Ø 32 x H 28

Ø 39 x H 35

12	 432

4	 144

2	 54

1	 30

kg	 liter

1,1	 3

2,6	 8

3,9	 18

7,9	 33

orb

size	 article code

M	 P3017 - 43 

dimensions	

Ø 48 x H 43 1	 16

kg	 liter

11,0	 61

33 34 35 37

33 34 35 37

» visit www.potterypots.nl to get direct insight 
into prices and stock levels



136 137

Deep, warm and soft shades derived from nature, are the base of 
the pottery pots refined collection. Specially designed to bring back 
serenity and simplicity in the interior. The matte finish provides an 
earthy and pure sense of calm. Simple shapes and sleek finishes make 
this collection elegant and tasteful. The refined collection is made from 
sandstone, which makes it a lightweight, strong and refined collection.

refined
sandstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant

lightweight



138 139sandstone refined collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
rybucket

size	 article code

S	 D1004 - 40  

M	 D1004 - 50

61 62 63 64

dimensions	

Ø 50 x H 40

Ø 58 x H 50

1	 20

1	 8

kg	 liter

8,0	 56

13,5	 92

max

size	 article code

S	 D1014 - 30  

M	 D1014 - 43

L	 D1014 - 50

61 62 63 64

dimensions	

Ø 29 x H 29,5

Ø 42,5 x H 42,5

Ø 50 x H 49

2	 72

1	 24

1	 16

kg	 liter

3,3	 19

7,5	 58

12,8	 92

dax

size	 article code

L	 D1043 - 80 

XL	 D1043 - 100

61 62 63 64

dimensions	

Ø 37 x H 80

Ø 46,5 x H 99

1	 21

1	 8

kg	 liter

12,0	 25

20,0	 49

ben

size	 article code

L	 D1051 - 55 

XL	 D1051 - 72

61 62 63 64

dimensions	

Ø 40 x H 55

Ø 52 x H 72

1	 18

1	 10

kg	 liter

8,0	 54

14,5	 119

including removable double bottom



140 141

coral

size	 article code

S	 D3017 - 15  

M	 D3017 - 21

61 62 63 64

dimensions	

Ø 18 x H 15

Ø 25 x H 21

12	 432

4	 144

kg	 liter

0,6	 3

1,3	 7

jesslyn

size	 article code

S	 D1159 - 44  

M	 D1159 - 52

L	 D1159 - 61

61 62 63 64

dimensions	

Ø 50 x H 44

Ø 60 x H 52

Ø 70 x H 61

1	 16

1	 6

1	 6

kg	 liter

8,2	 59

14,0	 99

19,5	 161

morgana

size	 article code

XXS	 D1058 - 13  

XS	 D1058 - 16

S	 D1058 - 19

M	 D1058 - 22

61 62 63 64

dimensions	

Ø 30 x H 13

Ø 36,6 x H 16 

Ø 43,5 x H 19

Ø 53,5 x H 22,5

4	 168

2	 108

1	 60

1	 32

kg	 liter

1,2	 6

1,8	 11

3,4	 19

5,5	 34

sunny

size	 article code

M	 D1110 - 20  

L	 D1110 - 27

61 62 63 64

dimensions	

Ø 35 x H 21

Ø 45 x H 27 

1	 81

1	 28

kg	 liter

2,7	 15

4,8	 32

sandstone refined collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry



142 143

eav

size	 article code

XS	 D3042 - 11  

S	 D3042 - 12

61 62 63 64

dimensions	

Ø 27 x H 11,5

Ø 31 x H 12,5 

8	 256

6	 180

kg	 liter

1,0	 5

1,6	 8

eav low

size	 article code

XS	 D3043 - 6  

S	 D3043 - 7

61 62 63 64

dimensions	

Ø 30 x H 6,5

Ø 33 x H 7,5 

8	 336

6	 216

kg	 liter

1,0	 4

1,4	 5

sandstone refined collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

gaia

size	 article code

S	 D3045 - 40

M	 D3045 - 50

61 62 63 64

dimensions	

Ø 40 x H 5

Ø 50 x H 5 

8	 192

4	 144

kg	 liter

1,6	 5

2,8	 8



144 145

a
nd

 m
o

re
 o

b
je

cts

The fruit collection offers the famous apples and cherries. The unique 
eye-catchers in different sizes are perfect for any kind of environment.

Please note: items with a platinum finish are for indoor use only and should not be exposed to direct 

sunlight.

fruit
fiberstone

indoor exclusive



146 147fiberstone fruit collection

apple

size	 article code

XS	 E2206 - S1  

S	 E1184 - S1

M	 E1183 - S1

L	 E1182 - S1

XL	 E1181 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 15 x H 17

Ø 25,5 x H 26,5

Ø 36 x H 38 

Ø 52 x H 54

Ø 61 x H 64

4	 384

4	 112

2	 48

1	 16

1	 12

kg	 liter

0,6	 n/a

2,0	 n/a

3,2	 n/a

9,0	 n/a

14,4	 n/a

GZG GZR W

» visit www.potterypots.nl to get direct insight 
into prices and stock levels

cherry

size	 article code

XS	 E2214 - S1  

S	 E2205 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 17 x H 32

Ø 32 x H 50

4	 360

2	 112

kg	 liter

0,8	 n/a

2,0	 n/a

GC GG GS

apple

size	 article code

XS	 E2206 - S1  

S	 E1184 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 15 x H 17

Ø 25,5 x H 26,5

4	 384

4	 112

kg	 liter

0,6	 n/a

2,0	 n/a

GC GG GS

a
nd

 m
o

re
 o

b
je

cts



148 149

The paper collection brings you back to your childhood. The small 
collection offers a range of different accessories for the interior. With 
a simple but unique design, the products are suitable for almost any 
environment. From small versions for home interiors to large pieces for 
offices, hotels and restaurants, the paper collection will fit in perfectly. 
All of the products in the paper collection have a modern look with a 
high glossy or matte finish and are low in maintenance. 

paper
fiberstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant



150 151fiberstone

plane

size	 article code

S	 J1056 - 32  

M	 J1056 - 47

dimensions	

L 31,3 x W 20 x H 6,7

L 47 x W 30 x H 10

1	 432

1	 64

kg	 liter

1,0	 n/a

1,3	 n/a

jumbo plane

size	 article code

XL	 J1056 - 150

XXL	 J1056 - 200

XXXL	 J1056 - 300

dimensions	

L 150 x W 92 x H 32

L 200 x W 127,7 x H 43

L 300 x W 191,5 x H 64

1	 3

1	 3

1	 3

kg	 liter

16	 n/a

26	 n/a

70	 n/a

MW

MW

paper collection

a
nd

 m
o

re
 o

b
je

cts

jumbo boat

size	 article code

XL	 J1051 - 60  

XXL	 J1051 - 80

dimensions	

L 150 x W 47 x H 60

L 200 x W 63 x H 80

1	 6

1	 2

kg	 liter

17,0	 n/a

28,0	 n/a

boat

size	 article code

S	 J1051 - 15  

M	 J1051 - 23

L	 J1051 - 30

dimensions	

L 37,5 x W 11,7 x H 15

L 56,3 x W 17,6 x H 22,5

L 75 x W 23,5 x H 30

1	 180

1	 96

1	 30

kg	 liter

0,8	 n/a

1,3	 n/a

3,6	 n/a

MW

MW

penguin

size	 article code

M	 J1055 - 30  

L	 J1055 - 45

dimensions	

L 17,8 x W 10,7 x H 30

L 26,7 x W 16 x H 45

1	 180

1	 96

kg	 liter

1,9	 n/a

2,0	 n/a

jumbo penguin

size	 article code

L	 J1055 - 100

XL	 J1055 - 150

XXL	 J1055 - 200

dimensions	

L 36,3 x W 60 x H 100

L 90 x W 54,5 x H 150

L 120 x W 72,5 x H 200

1	 10

1	 3

1	 2

kg	 liter

14,5	 n/a

26,0	 n/a

49,0	 n/a

MW

MW



152 153

elephant

size	 article code

S	 J1053 - 15  

M	 J1053 - 30

L	 J1053 - 45

dimensions	

L 17,5 x W 8 x H 15

L 35 x W 16 x H 30

L 52,5 x W 24 x H 45

2	 660

1	 72

1	 24

kg	 liter

1,0	 n/a

2,7	 n/a

4,3	 n/a

fiberstone

MW

fish

size	 article code

XS	 J1054 - 15  

S	 J1054 - 23

M	 J1054 - 30

dimensions	

L 15 x W 5,5 x H 15

L 22,5 x W 8,3 x H 22,5

L 30 x W 11 x H 30

2	 672

1	 270

1	 168

kg	 liter

0,5	 n/a

1,0	 n/a

2,3	 n/a

paper collection

a
nd

 m
o

re
 o

b
je

cts
MW

dog

size	 article code

M	 J1052 - 30  

L	 J1052 - 45

dimensions	

L 44 x W 10 x H 30

L 66 x W 15 x H 45

1	 108

1	 24

kg	 liter

2,0	 n/a

4,0	 n/a

bird

size	 article code

XS	 J1050 - 15  

S	 J1050 - 23

M	 J1050 - 30

dimensions	

L 21,5 x W 5,7 x H 15

L 33 x W 8 x H 23

L 42,7 x W 11 x H 30

2	 910

1	 378

1	 170

kg	 liter

0,5	 n/a

1,0	 n/a

2,0	 n/a

squirrel

size	 article code

S	 J1057 - 15  

M	 J1057 - 30

dimensions	

L 15 x W 5 x H 15

L 30 x W 10 x H 30

2	 720

1	 96

kg	 liter

0,5	 n/a

1,5	 n/a

MW

MW

MW



154 155

Cheat everyday with the cheat day collection! This collection is a very 
special one with all kinds of accessories to sweeten up any home, office 
or hotel. The collection comes in the special platinum finish, which gives 
these items an extra luxurious feeling. 

Please note: items with a platinum finish are for indoor use only and should not be exposed to direct 

sunlight.

cheat day
fiberstone

indoor exclusive



156 157fiberstone cheat day collection

a
nd

 m
o

re
 o

b
je

cts

milkshake

size	 article code

XS	 J1067 - 21  

S	 J1067 - 33

dimensions	

Ø 9 x H 21

Ø 13 x H 32,5

1	 792

1	 336

kg	 liter

0,5	 n/a

1,2	 n/a

macaron

size	 article code

XS	 J1065 - 8  

S	 J1065 - 13

M	 J1065 - 18

PB PR PY

dimensions	

Ø 16 x H 8

Ø 26 x H 13

Ø 36 x H 18

1	 504

1	 272

1	 117

kg	 liter

1,5	 n/a

3,0	 n/a

4,5	 n/a

lollipop

size	 article code

XS	 J1066 - 9  

S	 J1066 - 19

M	 J1066 - 29

PM

dimensions	

Ø 3 x H 9

Ø 6,8 x H 19

Ø 10,5 x H 29

1	 1638

1	 270

1	 84

kg	 liter

0,6	 n/a

1,1	 n/a

2,6	 n/a

hamburger

size	 article code

XS	 J1068 - 7  

dimensions	

Ø 11,5 x H 7 1	 1575

kg	 liter

0,8	 n/a

GC GG GS

GC GG GS

PYPG



158 159

The industrial christmas collection is a small, tough collection of 
pottery, dishes and objects that perfectly fit in a pure interior. The raw 
appearance of concrete with the golden touch gives this modern and 
cool collection the right sparkle for the Christmas holidays, but also 
comes off well in a natural interior.

industrial christmas
fiberclay

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant



160 161fiberclay industrial christmas collection

a
nd

 m
o

re
 o

b
je

cts

dooley

size	 article code

XS***	 R1251 - 10  

S*	 R1251 - 15

M**	 R1251 - 20

CO GO GRGO

dimensions	

L 8 x W 8 x H 10

L 16 x W 16 x H 20

L 12 x W 12 x H 15

6	 208

4	 160

2	 120

kg	 liter

0,7	 0,3

1,1	 1,4

2,2	 3,7

* only available in gold (GO)
** only available in graphic gold (GRGO)
*** only available in concrete (CO)

goober

size	 article code

M	 R1255 - 10  

dimensions	

L 20 x W 20 x H 10 2	 260

kg	 liter

1,8	 2,9

GO

boog

size	 article code

XS**	 R1250 - 10  

S*	 R1250 - 15

dimensions	

L 20 x W 8 x H 10

L 30 x W 12 x H 15

6	 128

4	 128

kg	 liter

0,9	 1,0

2,4	 3,9

GO GRGO

* only available in gold (GO)
** only available in graphic gold (GRGO)

towzer

size	 article code

XS**	 R1253 - 10  

S*	 R1253 - 15

M***	 R1253 - 20

dimensions	

Ø 8 x H 10

Ø 12 x H 15

Ø 16 x H 20

6	 210

4	 160

2	 120

kg	 liter

0,2	 0,3

0,9	 1,1

1,9	 2,9

CO GO GRGO

* only available in gold (GO)
** only available in graphic gold (GRGO)
*** only available in concrete (CO)



162 163fiberclay

patch

size	 article code

M	 R1254 - 10  

dimensions	

Ø 20 x H 10 2	 260

kg	 liter

1,5	 2,9

GRGO

puffy

size	 article code

XS***	 R1252 - 10  

S*	 R1252 - 15

dimensions	

L 20 x W 8 x H 10

L 30 x W 12 x H 15

6	 104

4	 72

kg	 liter

0,9	 1,0

2,1	 3,9

GO

* only available in gold (GO)
*** only available in concrete (CO)

candle holder

size	 article code

set of 3	 R1283 - S3  

dimensions	

L 4 x W 4 x H 12 1	 3432

kg	 liter

0,5	 n/a

CO

GOCO

tree square

size	 article code

M	 R1280 - 30  

dimensions	

L 9 x W 9 x H 30 4	 405

kg	 liter

1,0	 n/a

GRGO

industrial christmas collection

a
nd

 m
o

re
 o

b
je

cts

tree triangle

size	 article code

L	 R1281 - 38  

dimensions	

L 12,5 x W 12,5 x H 38 2	 208

kg	 liter

1,8	 n/a

CO

tree round

size	 article code

S	 R1282 - 22  

L*	 R1282 - 38

dimensions	

Ø 6 x H 22

Ø 12,5 x H 38

6	 945 

2	 208

kg	 liter

0,5	 n/a

1,8	 n/a

* only available in gold (GO)

GRGOGO



164 165

Looking for an easy boost for your pottery pots planter? Decorate your 
interior or exterior with our artificial plants. They come in a variety 
of shapes and sizes. This range is very practical for quick projects or 
customers without green thumbs. The best bit is that, except for an 
occasional dusting, there is no maintenance needed. 

artificial plants
plastic & polyester

outdoor

new
collection

indoor



166 167plastic & polyester artificial plants collection

a
nd

 m
o

re
 o

b
je

cts

grass

size	 article code

M	 F1004 - 107

L	 F1004 - 173

dimensions	

H 107

H 173

4	 18

2	 10

kg	 liter

-	 n/a

-	 n/a

boxwood round

size	 article code

S	 F1003 - 52  

M	 F1003 - 70

L	 F1003 - 90

XL	 F1003 - 110

91

dimensions	

H 52

H 70

H 90

H 110

1	 16

1	 12

1	 8

1	 6

kg	 liter

-	 n/a

-	 n/a

-	 n/a

-	 n/a

alocasia

size	 article code

one size	 F1002 - 220  

dimensions	

H 220 1	 10

kg	 liter

-	 n/a

new

new

new

» visit www.potterypots.nl to get direct insight 
into prices and stock levels

91

91



168 169

Our use and care range offers various products to maintain or upgrade 
your Pottery Pots planters. Most of our products can be used both 
indoors and outdoors. When products are placed outdoor a special 
outdoor treatment is required. The use and care accessories keep your 
products in the best condition possible.

use & care



170 171

•	 Drill holes in the bottom of the planter. Use a 8-10 mm 
metal/wood drill.

•	 Drill several holes, the number of holes depends on the 
size of the planter. Document available upon request.

•	 Cover the holes with mesh, to make sure the soil cannot 
clog the holes.

• 	Make sure that planters without feet do not directly make 
contact with the subsurface. Loose feet prevent this or a 
plant saucer can be used.

• 	If you directly place a planter without feet on the 
subsurface, we recommend to drill the holes at the side of 
the planter instead of in the bottom. This best can be done 
5 to 10 cm above the ground.

•	 A piece of duct tape placed where you want to drill the 
hole, will help keep the drill bit from slipping.

• 	Fill the planter with 1/3 of hydro grain. The hydro grains 
contribute to the water management and make sure that 
your plants grow better.

•	Then fill the planter with 2/3 of potting soil and place the 
plant in the planter.

•	 Lastly you can choose to cover the soil with a decorative 
layer of hydrograin, bark chips or groundcover plants.

•	 After filling the planter, we recommend not to replace 
the planter. The	weight of the hydro grain and the potting 
soil could cause damage to the planter.

outdoor

instructions

2/3 potting soil

cover

1/3 clay pebbles

•	 Cover the inside with a water-resistant inner tray or pond 
liner.

•	 Put the planter in the right place.

•	 Fill the planter with 1/3 of clay pebbles. These contribute 
to the water management and make sure that your plants 
grow better.

•	 Then fill the planter with 2/3 of potting soil and place the 
plant in the planter.

• 	Lastly you can choose to cover the soil with a decorative 
layer of clay pebbles, bark chips or groundcover plants.

• After filling the planter, we recommend not to replace the 
planter. The weight of the clay pebbles and the potting soil 
could cause damage to the planter.

indoor

use and care

a
nd

 m
o

re
 o

b
je

cts

maintenance oil

size	 article code

0,5 l	 2 - S  

dimensions	

n/a 6	 1176

kg	 liter

0,5	 n/a

laquer pen

size	 article code

12 ml	 06

dimensions	

n/a 1	 999999

kg	 liter

0,5	 n/a

fertilized soil

size	 article code

55 l	 3

dimensions	

n/a 1	 65

kg	 liter

55,0	 n/a

clay pebbles

size	 article code

40 l	 4

dimensions	

n/a 1	 65

kg	 liter

25,0	 n/a

W B

01

Is there any damage caused to your planter? Touch it up easily with our lacquer pen.

 Our maintenance oil preserves and enhances the dark coloured surface. The oil also protects 

against discoloration and simplifies maintenance. Only for use on fiberstone black (01) pots. 

MWDB DR DWnew colours



172 173

Turn your planter into a 
pillar or use the topper as 
a decorative plateau.

use and care

a
nd

 m
o

re
 o

b
je

cts

topper thick - glossy

size	 article code

S*	 J2013 - S1  

M 	 J2012 - S1

L	 J2011 - S1

dimensions	

L 25 x W 25 x H 8

L 35 x W 35 x H 8

L 40 x W 40 x H 8

1	 180

4	 120

1	 108

kg	 liter

1,2	 n/a

2,2	 n/a

2,8	 n/a

* only available in glossy white (W)

W B

S: suitable for E1300

M: suitable for E1005 & E1131

L: suitable for E1006 & E1016 - 80

topper thin - platinum

size	 article code

M 	 J2016 - S1

L	 J2015 - S1

dimensions	

L 35 x W 35 x H 2,5

L 40 x W 40 x H 2,5

4	 152

2	 256

kg	 liter

2,5	 n/a

2,0	 n/a

topper thick - platinum

size	 article code

M 	 J2012 - S1

L	 J2011 - S1

dimensions	

L 35 x W 35 x H 8

L 40 x W 40 x H 8

4	 240

1	 108

kg	 liter

2,2	 n/a

2,8	 n/a

GC GG GS

GC GG GS

topper thin - glossy

size	 article code

S*	 J2017 - S1  

M 	 J2016 - S1

L	 J2015 - S1

dimensions	

L 25 x W 25 x H 2,5

L 35 x W 35 x H 2,5

L 40 x W 40 x H 2,5

4	 378

4	 252

2	 320

kg	 liter

1,5	 n/a

2,5	 n/a

2,0	 n/a

* only available in glossy white (W)

M: suitable for E1005 & E1131

L: suitable for E1006 & E1016 - 80

W B

S: suitable for E1300

M: suitable for E1005 & E1131

L: suitable for E1006 & E1016 - 80

M: suitable for E1005 & E1131

L: suitable for E1006 & E1016 - 80



174 175

saucer block - natural

size	 article code

30 	 J9003 - 30  

40 	 J9003 - 40

50 	 J9003 - 50

60 	 J9003 - 60

dimensions	

L 34 x W 34 x H 4

L 44 x W 44 x H 4

L 52 x W 52 x H 4

L 64 x W 64 x H 4

6	 378

6	 252

6	 168

6	 84

kg	 liter

1,9	 n/a

3,2	 n/a

4,5	 n/a

6,0	 n/a

saucer block - glossy

size	 article code

30 	 J9003 - 30  

40 	 J9003 - 40

50 	 J9003 - 50

60 	 J9003 - 60

dimensions	

L 34 x W 34 x H 3

L 44 x W 44 x H 3

L 54 x W 54 x H 3

L 64 x W 64 x H 3

1	 378

1	 252

1	 168

1	 84

kg	 liter

1,9	 n/a

3,2	 n/a

4,5	 n/a

6,0	 n/a

saucer jort - glossy

size	 article code

40 	 J9008 - 40  

50 	 J9008 - 50

dimensions	

L 84 x W 34 x H 3

L 102 x W 44 x H 3

1	 126

1	 88

kg	 liter

4,5	 n/a

6,8	 n/a

saucer jort - natural

size	 article code

40 	 J9008 - 40  

50 	 J9008 - 50

dimensions	

L 85 x W 34 x H 4

L 102 x W 42 x H 4

1	 132

1	 88

kg	 liter

4,5	 n/a

6,8	 n/a

W B

01 03

W B

01 03

 

use and care

a
nd

 m
o

re
 o

b
je

cts

The saucer can either be used as a decorative addition to 
your pottery pots planter, or to collect excess water as it 

drains from the planter.



176 177

Use the pot feet to lift the planter from the ground, to allow 
the water to drain away from the pot. Make sure the pot has 
drainage holes when using the planter outdoor.

use and care

a
nd

 m
o

re
 o

b
je

cts

pot feet

size	 article code

set of 4	 16 - S4

dimensions	

L 10 x W 10 x H 1,2 1	 999999

kg	 liter

0,2	 n/a

W MW B

pot feet

size	 article code

set of 4	 16 - S4

dimensions	

L 10 x W 10 x H 1,2 1	 999999

kg	 liter

0,2	 n/a

01 03

pot feet

size	 article code

set of 4	 16 - S4

dimensions	

L 10 x W 10 x H 1,2 1	 999999

kg	 liter

0,2	 n/a

32 39 55 60

plastic pot insert

size	 article code

XS	 300 - 300 - NA

S	 300 - 350 - NA

M	 300 - 400 - NA

L	 300 - 450 - NA

XL	 300 - 500 - NA 

XXL	 300 - 600 - NA

XXXL	 300 - 700 - NA

dimensions	

Ø 30 x H 22

Ø 35 x H 25

Ø 40 x H 30

Ø 45 x H 35

Ø 50 x H 38

Ø 60 x H 45

Ø 70 x H 45

1	 500

1	 500

1	 500

1	 500

1	 500

1	 500

1	 500

kg	 liter

0,2	 1

0,2	 2

0,3	 3

0,3	 4

0,5	 7

0,6	 11

1,0	 16

new sizes



178 179

Make your planters easy movable with the special pot 
wheels. The wheels can be used in combinatin with the 
drainage pipe to make sure the water leaves the planter at 
the desired area. For both indoor and outdoor use.

use and care

a
nd

 m
o

re
 o

b
je

cts

The drainage pipe contributes 
to the water management of 
your planter and makes sure 
that your plants grow better. 
With the drainage pipe the 
water leaves the planter at the 
desired area. 

pot wheel 

size	 article code

wheel	 30 - B  

drill	 30 - DRILL85

dimensions	

L 9,8 x W 4,5 x H 4,5

Ø 8,5 x H 13,3

1	 2000

1	 9000

kg	 liter

0,1	 n/a

10,0	 n/a

pot drainage pipe

size	 article code

pipe	 31 - B

drill	 31 - DRILL35MM

dimensions	

L 5,1 x W 5,1 x H 5

Ø 3,5 x H 13,3

1	 4000

1	 9000

kg	 liter

0,04	 n/a

0,23	 n/a



180 181

any questions or suggestions? let us know!

sales@potterypots.nl  |  +31 (0)88 44 56 600  |  www.potterypots.nl



182 183

index
A
abby  124

alocasia  167

apple  147

B
balcony  47, 70, 99

balcony slim low  47, 70

belle  53, 77, 92

ben  54, 78, 92, 111, 117, 123, 139

beth  58, 85, 100

bird  153

block  43, 65, 91, 99, 110, 116

boat  151

bond  54, 81, 94

boog  161

bouvy  48, 70, 91, 110, 116

bowl  60, 86, 100

bucket  53, 78, 113, 119, 139

C
candle holder  162

charlie  132

cherry  147

city bowl  57, 82

clay pebbles  171

cody  123, 128

cody high  123, 128

cora  58, 85, 100

coral  140

D
dax  53, 78, 92, 100, 111, 117, 139

dice  55, 81, 95

dog  153

dooley  161

dorant  61, 87, 103

E
eav  142

eav low  142

eileen  113, 119, 124, 135

elephant  152

F
fertilized soil  171

fish  153

fleur  43, 66, 99

G
gaia  143

goober  161

grass  167

H
hamburger  157

hole in one  48, 73

J
jack  44, 66

jesslyn  55, 81, 95, 123, 140

jort  45, 68, 91, 110, 116

jort low  47, 69

jort middle high  46, 69

jort seating  48, 73

jort slim  45, 68

jort slim high  46, 69

jumbo  43, 65, 91

jumbo boat  151

jumbo bowl  82

jumbo bucket  78

jumbo charlie  106

jumbo jesslyn  81

jumbo jort  44, 66

jumbo jort extended  44, 67

jumbo low  44, 66

jumbo max  50, 76

jumbo max middle high  50, 76

jumbo middle high  43, 65

jumbo orb  57, 82, 95, 107

jumbo patt  106

jumbo penguin  151

jumbo plane  150

jumbo seating  73

jumbo seating low  74

jumbo seating maxi  74

jumbo seating round  74

jumbo seating square  74

jumbo (with feet)  65

K
kevan  58, 85

klax  53, 77

L
laquer pen  171

lollipop  157

M
macaron  157

maintenance oil  171

max  51, 77, 95, 139

max low  57, 82

milkshake  157

mini bucket  133

mini jort  47, 69

mini orb  135

monique  61, 86

morgana  140

N
nax  54, 79

O
orb  113, 119, 135

P
pandora  61, 87

patch  162

patt  133

patt high  124

pax  54, 79, 92, 124

penguin  151

peter  61, 86, 103

plane  150

plastic pot insert  177

pot drainage pipe  179

pot feet  177

pot wheel  179

puffy  162

puk  51, 77, 103

R
ruby  129

S
saucer  174

squirrel  153

sunny  58, 85, 102, 140

T
tara  57, 84, 103

topper  173

towzer  161

tree round  163

tree square  162

tree triangle  163

V
vic bowl  60, 86, 102

Y
yang  50, 71, 99, 110, 116

yenn  50, 73

ying  48, 70

yong  49, 71



www.pflanzen-forum.de

P F L A N Z E N F O R U MP O W E R E D  B Y

http://www.pflanzen-forum.de

	the pottery pots promise
	order process
	our bestsellers
	material overview
	colour overview
	collection overview
	dutch design pottery
	and more objects

	index
	credits
	contact details




